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Expanding Immunology Solutions for Cancer

Immunotherapeutic approaches to treat cancer or other diseases
holds exceptional promise for eradicating or controlling diseases.

Some approaches, including immune checkpoint blockade, CAR-T 2 D g
cells, CAR-NK cells, cytokines, and antibodies have already proven Gy = z g CRISPR
effective in the clinic. Yet more work needs to be done to improve CAR- '|' =y
therapeutic effectiveness across a broader range of cancers, reduce

P 9 ANTIBODIES £ CYTOKINES

harmful side effects, and expand immunotherapy to other diseases.

o e ¢ IMMUNOTHERAPY
BPS Bioscience offers a comprehensive selection of immunotherapy

products, featuring novel tools, such as our bispecific and trispecific SIGNALING & — PROTEINS
antibodies, bioactive proteins, biochemical and cellular bioassay REPORTERS = AAV
systems, recombinant cell lines, and virus-based tools, as well as SCREENING
screening and profiling services to test your compounds in our

assay systems.
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Our Advantages
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Produced In-House

e Made in the USA at our San Diego, CA laboratory
o Customized, personal support directly from our scientists

Committed to Excellence

o ISO 9001:2015-certified Quality Management System
o Lot-specific quality control testing

1ISO 9001

Expansive Portfolio
o Choose from 400+ proteins and antibodies, 100+ cell lines, 90+ assay kits, and other
quality tools

e Immunology areas: immune checkpoint proteins, CAR-T cells, cytokines, adoptive T
cell therapy, MDSCs, NK cells, immune signaling, tumor microenvironment

Immunotherapy Screening and Profiling

e Unique panel of 50+ assays for compound or antibody screening
» o Select from IC, determination and single point concentrations

o Perform follow-up studies with the same proteins manufactured in-house
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bpsbioscience.com/immunotherapy




Bioactive Recombinant Proteins and Antibodies

BPS Bioscience specializes in manufacturing bioactive enzymes and protein complexes, offering over 2000
protein products critical for drug discovery. Our immunotherapy portfolio consists of immune checkpoints,
cytokines, activating cell surface receptors, CD molecules, adhesion molecules, and intracellular signaling

proteins.

Our antibody portfolio consists of recombinantly produced, fit-for-purpose antibodies for highly specific
target identification, protein/receptor neutralization, or activity induction.

Protein options include:

Bacterla H'S Avi-Tag Fluorophores
GST
Insect FLAG Functional Enzymes

Mammallan groups

HiP™ Proteins (High Purity, Low Aggregation) Bulk Production and Customization

Product sizing, formulations, tags,
mutations, and activity testing can be
customized to meet your research needs.

® >90% purity
o Verified via HPLC to guarantee <10% aggregation

o lIdeal for studying enzyme activity, ligand binding,
protein folding, and more

Activity Testing PD-1:PD-L1 Binding Activity
o Our proteins and antibodies are validated on each lot to confirm
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Biochemical and Cell-Based Assay Kits

Our 90+ biochemical and cellular assay kits for immunotherapy enable your compound and biotherapeutic
drug discovery by providing specific, highly sensitive analysis in a variety of formats. Many of our kits are
provided as homogenous assays, with no wash steps, for efficient high throughput screening.

Assay kit formats include:

o AlphaLISA®
o Chemiluminescent
e Colorimetric

o TR-FRET
o UV Spectrophotometric

e Fluorogenic
o Fluorescence Polarization
e Luminescent

Featured Products

PD-1:PD-L1[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit (#¥72003)

Des|g ned to screen for Inhibition of PD-1: PD-L1 Interaction

inhibitors of PD-1:PD-L1

by Neutralizing PD-1 antibody
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TIGIT:CD155 Homogeneous Assay Kit (#72029)

Designed to screen for
inhibitors of TIGIT:CD155

TIGIT:CD155 Activity
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CTLA4:B7-1 TR-FRET Assay Kit (#72120)
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Compare assay kit formats at: bpsbioscience.com/assay-kits
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Cell Lines

Recombinant cell lines can serve as excellent model systems in a variety of applications for immunotherapy
research. Our broad selection of many novel cell line tools offers an excellent set of options for your

research.

® Overexpression/Knockout Cell Lines

©® Reporter Cell Lines

Antibody screening

Study ion channels, GPCR screens, and metabolite-based assays
Flow cytometry analysis

Binding studies

Measure signaling activity

Measure promoter activity

Measure transcription factor activity

Use as a control cell line

Use with our ONE-Step™ Luciferase Assay System

® Co-stimulatory Cell Lines ® CAR-T Cells

e Inhibitor screening o For design of co-culture

e Antibody affinity studies
o Co-culture studies e Positive controls for

IL-15 agonist stimulation of
luciferase activity in IL-15
responsive reporter cell line
(#78402)
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CAR-T Cell Therapy Solutions

Custom CAR-T Cell Development

Researcher
provides Ab
sequence against

Engineering &
validation of ScFv
for specificity and

g

m

cancer antigen affinity
T cell preparation
& transduction
e Proteins ® Antibodies
e Functional proteins for ‘ °
binding and blocking assays o
o CAR-T target proteins
e Immune checkpoint inhibitor =
proteins
o Cell activating and co- *
stimulatory molecules
o Epitope tagged or biotin-
labeled °

® Cell Lines & Primary Cells

o Overexpressing CAR-target °
cell lines, including BCMA,
CD19, and more °

o Luciferase reporter cell lines

e TCR, B2M, and CIITA °
knockout cell lines to model
universal CAR-T cells

e Primary CD4+ and CD8+ T °
cells and PBMCs

a

bpsbioscience.com/research-areas/car-t

CAR Lentivirus
production and
initial validation

Functional validation
of CAR-T cells

Bispecific T cell Engager
antibodies, including Anti-
CD19-Anti-CD3

CAR-T targets, such as Anti-
BCMA, anti-CD19, and more

T cell agonist antibodies,
such as Anti-CD3 and Anti-
CD28

Human Ilg isotype controls

® Lentiviruses

Capable of transducing
primary cells

For long-term stable
expression of a transgene
CAR lentiviruses for Anti-
CD19, Anti-CD20, Anti-BCMA
and more

CRISPR/Cas9 lentiviruses for
target protein knockout



Virus-Based Tools

Virus-based tools such lentiviruses and AAV are critical reagents for cell-engineering, particularly in CAR-T,
gene therapy, and other personalized medicine. We have designed a suite of ready-to-use viral tools for
research in immunotherapy.

® Lentiviruses

Lentiviruses are enveloped retroviruses that fuse with the target cell membrane,
delivering genetic material into the cytoplasm of the cell. Our replication-
incompetent lentiviruses have been VSV-G pseudotyped, making these virus
particles safe, stable and especially useful to target a wide range of cell types.

Applications Advantages
o Stable cell line generation o Can infect actively dividing and non-dividing cells
o Protein expression o Can infect a wide range of cell stages
o CRISPR/Cas9 knockout o Size of inserted DNA can be up to 10 kb
o Generating cellular reporter assays o Long term stable expression of a transgene
(GFP, luciferase) o Low cellular toxicity
o Screen for neutralizing antibodies e High transduction efficiency

10

Knockdown of PD-1 in PD-1 Overexpressing Jurkat cells
using PD-1 CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Non-Integrating)
(#78059)

PD-1 NFAT-Reporter Jurkat cells (BPS Bioscience, Cat #60535) were
transduced via spinoculation with 5,000,000 TU/well of PD-1 CRISPR/
Cas9 lentivirus. 72 hours after transduction, cells were stained with
PE anti-human PD-1 antibody and analyzed by flow cytometry.
Parental PD-1 NFAT-Reporter Jurkat cells are shown in blue, and the
transduced cells are shown in green.
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® AAV Reporter Vectors

Adeno-Associated Virus (AAV) is a small non-enveloped dependovirus consisting
of an icosahedral capsid containing a short, single-stranded DNA genome.
Demonstrated as being safe for use in humans, AAV has
been used for gene therapy to engineer cells using the viral
genome to deliver the gene of interest.

We offer a growing line of AAV reporter vectors, such as luciferase or fluorescent
markers for use as transduction controls, to track transgene expression over
time, or for optimization of transduction and experimental conditions.

BPS Bioscience



Biochemical & Cell-Based Screening & Profiling

BPS Bioscience offers rapid and dependable Immunotherapy Screening Services to determine 1Cso values
of small molecules, peptides, and antibodies against requested targets. Our team of experts along with our
broad services portfolio make it easy to:

Screen for inhibitors/targets

Select from ICs, determination and single point concentrations

Receive data within weeks of compound submission

Perform follow-up studies using the same soluble receptors manufactured in-house
Get questions answered or project guidance in a time-efficient manner

Biochemical Assays
o Over 50 assays to choose from. Featuring CBL-B, PD-1:PD-L2, CD40:CD40L, and many more.
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Cell-Based Assays

o Cell research is facilitated by the engineering of target-expressing cells, the design of cell-based
assays using reporter target or effector cells, or the design of co-culture assays. These research
tools are especially useful in the field of immunotherapeutics.

o Over 15 assays to choose from. Featuring A2AR, BCMA, IDO1, GITR:GITR-Ligand and many more.

PD-L1 TCR - CHO
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Antibodies

Antibodies Catalog# W Antibodies Catalog#

Anti-Claudin-18 Isoform 2 1gG Antibody, Biotin-Labeled

Anti-BCMA Antibody

Anti-BCMA Antibody (Single-Chain Variable Fragment), His-Tag
Anti-BCMA-Anti-CD19-Anti-CD3-His Trispecific Antibody

Anti-BCMA-ANti-CD3 Bispecific Antibody
Anti-BTLA Neutralizing Antibody
Anti-CD123 Antibody, PE-Labeled
Anti-CD123 1gG Antibody

Anti-CD137 Agonist Antibody

Anti-CD19 Antibody, PE-Labeled

Anti-CD19 IgG Antibody

Anti-CD19 IgG Antibody, Biotin-Labeled
Anti-CD19-Anti-CD3 Bispecific Antibody
Anti-CD19-Anti-CD3 1gG format Bispecific Antibody
Anti-CD2 1gG Antibody

Anti-CD20 Agonist Antibody

Anti-CD20 Antibody, PE-Labeled

Anti-CD20 IgG Antibody, Biotin-labeled
Anti-CD20-Anti-CD3 Bispecific Antibody
Anti-CD20-Anti-CD3 IgM format Bispecific Antibody
Anti-CD235a Antibody, PE-Labeled
Anti-CD235a IgG1 Antibody, Biotin-Labeled
Anti-CD27 Agonist Antibody

Anti-CD28 Agonist Antibody

Anti-CD28 Agonist Antibody (Humanized)
Anti-CD3 Agonist Antibody

Anti-CD3 Agonist Antibody

Anti-CD47 Antagonist Antibody

Anti-CD47 Antagonist Antibody

Anti-CD47 Antibody, PE-Labeled

Anti-CD47 Antibody, PE-Labeled

Anti-CD73 Antagonist Ab (clone #7F3)
Anti-CD73 Antagonist Antibody
Anti-Claudin-18 Isoform 2 Antibody, PE-Labeled
Anti-Claudin-18 Isoform 2 IgG Antibody

101219
100173
100761
100689
100244
101674
101036
79097
101625
100981
101093
100441
101076
101213
71209
101672
101207
100836
100860
101675
101098
100111
100182
100186
71274-2
71274-1
79065-2
79065-1
79105-2
79105-1
100231
79421
101676
101564

Product Listing

Anti-Claudin-18 Isoform2-Anti-CD3 1gG Bispecific Antibody

Anti-CTLA4 Neutralizing Antibody

Anti-FCGR3A (CD16A) IgG Antibody, Biotin-Labeled
Anti-FCcGR3A-Anti-EGFR Bispecific Antibody
Anti-GITR Antibody, PE-labeled

Anti-GITR Antibody, PE-labeled

Anti-Human 1gG, Unconjugated Antibody
Anti-Human IgM, Unconjugated Antibody
Anti-IL-17A Neutralizing Antibody

Anti-IL-2RA (CD25) Antagonist Antibody
Anti-IL23a Antibody

Anti-LAG3 Antibody, PE-Labeled

Anti-LAG3 Antibody, PE-Labeled

Anti-LAG3, Neutralizing Antibody

Anti-NCAM1 (CD56) IgG Antibody, Biotin-labeled
Anti-NCAM1 Antibody, PE-Labeled

Anti-OX40 Antagonist Antibody

Anti-OX40 Antagonist Antibody

Anti-OX40 Antibody, PE-Labeled

Anti-OX40 Antibody, PE-Labeled

Anti-OX40 Competitive Antibody

Anti-PD-1 (S228P) Neutralizing Antibody
Anti-PD-1 Agonistic Antibody

Anti-PD-1 Neutralizing Antibody

Anti-PD-1 Neutralizing Antibody, Biotin-labeled
Anti-PD-1 Neutralizing Antibody, PE-labeled
Anti-PD-L1 (CD274) Neutralizing Antibody
Anti-PD-L1 Antibody, PE-labeled

Anti-PD-L1 Neutralizing Antibody, Biotin-labeled
Anti-PD-L1-Fab Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled
Anti-PSMA Antibody

Anti-PSMA-AnNti-CD3 IgG format Bispecific Antibody
Anti-RANKL Neutralizing Antibody

101565
101541
71212
101225
101535
71295-2
71295-1
100736
100737
91015
101593
101453
71226-1
71226-2
71219
101112
101673
72063-1
72063-2
72064-2
72064-1
72558-1
71326
101178
71120
71215
71290
71213
71128
71214
11032
101695
101242
100874


https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5516/s/anti-bcma-antibody-101219/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3606/s/anti-bcma-antibody-single-chain-variable-fragment-his-tag-100173/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4902/s/anti-bcma-anti-cd19-anti-cd3-his-trispecific-antibody-100761/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4800/s/anti-bcma-anti-cd3-bispecific-antibody-100689/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5515/s/anti-btla-neutralizing-antibody-100244/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6314/s/anti-cd123-antibody-pe-labeled-101674/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5263/s/anti-cd123-igg-antibody-101036/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3529/s/anti-cd137-agonist-antibody-79097/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6305/s/anti-cd19-antibody-pe-labeled-101625/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5222/s/anti-cd19-igg-antibody-100981/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5385/s/anti-cd19-igg-antibody-biotin-labeled-101093/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4082/s/anti-cd19-anti-cd3-bispecific-antibody-100441/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5316/s/anti-cd19-anti-cd3-igg-format-bispecific-antibody-101076/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5883/s/anti-cd2-igg-antibody-101213/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1926/s/anti-cd20-71209/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6308/s/anti-cd20-antibody-pe-labeled-101672/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5959/s/anti-cd20-igg-antibody-biotin-labeled-101207/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4868/s/anti-cd20-anti-cd3-bispecific-antibody-100836/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5074/s/anti-cd20-anti-cd3-igm-format-bispecific-antibody-100860/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6317/s/anti-cd235a-antibody-pe-labeled-101675/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5451/s/anti-cd235a-igg1-antibody-biotin-labeled-101098/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3570/s/anti-cd27-agonist-antibody-100111/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3634/s/anti-cd28-agonist-antibody-100182/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3635/s/anti-cd28-agonist-antibody-humanized-100186/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2994/s/anti-cd3-antibody-71274-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2993/s/anti-cd3-antibody-71274-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3131/s/anti-cd47-antibody-79065-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3130/s/anti-cd47-antibody-79065-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3153/s/anti-cd47-antibody-pe-labeled-79105-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3154/s/anti-cd47-antibody-pe-label-79105-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3807/s/anti-cd73-antagonist-ab-clone-7f3-100231/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3806/s/anti-cd73-antibody-79421/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6320/s/anti-claudin-18-isoform-2-antibody-pe-labeled-101676/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6066/s/anti-claudin-18-isoform-2-igg-antibody-101564/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5980/s/anti-claudin-18-isoform-2-igg-antibody-biotin-labeled-101565/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6010/s/anti-claudin-18-isoform2-anti-cd3-igg-bispecific-antibody-101541/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2109/s/ctla4-neutralizing-antibody-71212/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5597/s/anti-fcgr3a-cd16a-igg-antibody-biotin-labeled-101225/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6249/s/anti-fcgr3a-anti-egfr-bispecific-antibody-101535/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2947/s/anti-gitr-71295-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2945/s/anti-gitr-71295-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4613/s/anti-human-igg-unconjugated-antibody-100736/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4616/s/anti-human-igm-unconjugated-antibody-100737/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2671/s/il-17a-neutralizing-antibody-91015/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6134/s/anti-il-2ra-cd25-antagonist-antibody-101593/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6085/s/anti-il23a-antibody-101453/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2988/s/anti-lag3-71226-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2989/s/anti-lag3-71226-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2914/s/anti-lag3-neutralizing-antibody-71219/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5341/s/anti-ncam1-cd56-igg-antibody-biotin-labeled-101112/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6311/s/anti-ncam1-antibody-pe-labeled-101673/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2973/s/anti-ox40-antibody-72063-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2974/s/anti-ox40-antibody-72063-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2990/s/anti-ox40-antibody-72064-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2991/s/anti-ox40-antibody-72064-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3110/s/anti-ox40-competitive-antibody-72558-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3047/s/anti-pd-1-antibody-71326/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5808/s/anti-pd-1-igg-antibody-101178/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1827/s/pd-1-neutralizing-antibody-71120/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2465/s/anti-pd-1-antibody-biotin-labeled-71215/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3505/s/rpe-anti-human-pd1-71290/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2110/s/pd-l1-cd274-neutralizing-antibody-71213/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3527/s/anti-pd-l1-pe-labeled-71128/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2464/s/anti-pd-l1-antibody-biotin-labeled-71214/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3953/s/anti-pd-l1-fab-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-11032/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6298/s/anti-psma-antibody-101695/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5519/s/anti-psma-anti-cd3-igg-format-bispecific-antibody-101242/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4943/s/anti-rankl-antibody-100874/

Antibodies, Assay Kits

Antibodies Catalog# [ Assay Kits Catalog#

Anti-TFR Antibody, Biotin-Labeled
Anti-TIGIT Antibody, PE-Labeled
Anti-TIGIT Antibody, PE-Labeled
Anti-TIGIT Inhibitor Antibody
Anti-TIGIT Neutralizing Antibody
Anti-Tim3 Antibody

Anti-VEGF Neutralizing Antibody
Anti-VEGF Neutralizing Antibody
Anti-VISTA Neutralizing Antibody
FcRn (FCGRT/B2M) Blocker

Assay Kits Catalog#

ARG1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
BAFF:BCMA[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
BCMA:APRIL[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
BTLA:HVEM[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
CD112R:CD112[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
CD137:CD137L[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
CD137[Biotinylated]:CD137L Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
CD226:CD112 Homogeneous Assay Kit

CD226:CD155 Homogeneous Assay Kit
CD27:CD70[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
CD28:B7-1[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
CD28:B7-2[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
CD38 (Mouse) Fluorogenic Assay Kit (Cyclase Activity)
CD38 (Mouse) Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit (Hydrolase Activity)
CD38 (Pig) Fluorogenic Assay Kit (Hydrolase Activity)
CD38 (Rat) Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit (Hydrolase Activity)
CD38 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit (Cyclase Activity)
CD38 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit (Hydrolase Activity)
CD38 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit (Hydrolase Activity)
CD39 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit

CD40:CD40L TR-FRET Assay

CD40:CD40L[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit

101596
71228-1
71228-2
71218
71340
79098
79478-1
79478-2
101293
101468

72048
79667
79722
72008
79732
78590
72025
72051
72052
79695
72007
72062
78285
79682
78178
79690
71275
79287
79672
79278
79258
79257

Product Listing

CDA47:SIRP-a[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
CD47:SIRP-y[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
CD73 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit

CD73 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit

CRBN Assay Buffer

CTLA4 : B7-2[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
CTLA4 [Biotinylated]:B7-1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
CTLA4:B7-1 TR-FRET Assay Kit

CTLA4:B7-1[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
CTLA4[Biotinylated]:B7-2 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
Fc (IgG1): FcRn Inhibitor Screening Colorimetric Assay Kit
FGL1:LAG3 TR-FRET Assay Kit
GDF15:GFRAL[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
GITR:GITRL TR-FRET Assay Kit

GITRL:GITR[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
IDO1 Fluorogenic Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit

IDO1 Fluorogenic Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit -384
IDO1 Inhibitor Mechanism of Action Assay Kit

IDO1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit

IDO1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit -384

IDO2 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit

IL-17RA:IL-17A[Biotin] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
IL-17RA[Biotin]:IL-17A Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
IL-6:IL-6R Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit

KMO Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit

Kynureninase Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
LAG3:FGL1[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
LIGHT:HVEM [Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
LTBR:LIGHT[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
MAT2A Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit

Monkey PD-1:PD-L1[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
Monkey PD-1[Biotinylated]:PD-L1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
Mouse CTLA4:B7-1 TR-FRET Assay

Mouse CTLA4[Biotin]:B7-1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit

72044
72059
72058
72055
79972
79658
79973
72120
72009
72024
78501
79739
78807
79054
72061
72037
72047
72050
72021
72034
72022
79891
72060
78027
79513
79514
79789
79684
79808
71402
79863
79865
79508
79515


https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6133/s/anti-tfr-antibody-biotin-labeled-101596/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2979/s/anti-tigit-pe-labeled-71228-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2980/s/anti-tigit-pe-labeled-71228-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2731/s/anti-tigit-neutralizing-antibody-71218/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3045/s/anti-tigit-71340/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3959/s/anti-tim3-antibody-79098/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3388/s/anti-vegf-neutralizing-antibody-79478-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3391/s/anti-vegf-neutralizing-antibody-79478-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5606/s/anti-vista-neutralizing-antibody-101293/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5887/s/fcrn-fcgrt-b2m-blocker-101468/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2896/s/arg1-assay-kit-72048/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3739/s/baff-bcma-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79667/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3805/s/bcma-april-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79722/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1945/s/btla-hvem-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72008/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3820/s/cd112r-cd112-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79732/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6274/s/cd137-cd137l-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-78590/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2553/s/cd137-biotinylated-cd137l-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72025/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2683/s/cd226-cd112-homogeneous-assay-kit-72051/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2684/s/cd226-cd155-homogeneous-assay-kit-72052/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3766/s/cd27-cd70-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79695/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1932/s/cd28-b7-1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72007/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2722/s/cd28-b7-2-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72062/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5393/s/cd38-mouse-fluorogenic-assay-kit-cyclase-activity-78285/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3750/s/mouse-cd38-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-hydrolase-activity-79682/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5245/s/cd38-pig-fluorogenic-assay-kit-hydrolase-activity-78178/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3765/s/rat-cd38-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-hydrolase-activity-79690/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2996/s/cd38-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-71275/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3184/s/cd38-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-hydrolase-79287/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3742/s/cd38-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-hydrolase-activity-79672/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3178/s/cd39-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79278/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3185/s/cd40-cd40l-assay-kit-79258/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3175/s/cd40-cd40l-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79257/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2601/s/cd47-sirp-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72044/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2710/s/cd47-sirp-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72059/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2700/s/cd73-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72058/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2694/s/cd73-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72055/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4677/s/crbn-assay-buffer-79972/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3711/s/ctla4-b7-2-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79658/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4676/s/ctla4-biotinylated-b7-1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79973/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3030/s/ctla4-b7-1-tr-fret-kit-72120/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1959/s/ctla4-b7-1-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72009/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2552/s/ctla4-biotinylated-b7-2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72024/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5884/s/fc-igg1-fcrn-inhibitor-screening-colorimetric-assay-kit-78501/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4024/s/fgl1-lag3-tr-fret-activity-assay-kit-79739/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6347/s/gdf15-gfral-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-78807/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3147/s/gitr-gitrl-tr-fret-assay-kit-79054/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2714/s/gitrl-gitr-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72061/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2587/s/ido1-fluorogenic-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72037/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2616/s/human-ido1-fluorogenic-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-384-72047/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2661/s/ido1-inhibitor-mechanism-of-action-assay-kit-72050/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2525/s/ido1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72021/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2592/s/ido1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-384-72034/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2550/s/ido2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72022/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4418/s/il-17ra-il-17a-biotin-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79891/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2663/s/il-17ra-biotin-il-17a-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72060/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4811/s/il-6-il-6r-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-78027/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4059/s/kmo-inhibitor-screening-activity-assay-kit-79513/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3433/s/kynureninase-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79514/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3954/s/lag3-fgl1-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79789/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3760/s/light-hvem-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79684/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4011/s/ltbr-light-biotin-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79808/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2987/s/mat2a-assay-kit-71402/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4085/s/monkey-pd-1-pd-l1-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79863/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4092/s/monkey-pd-1-biotinylated-pd-l1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79865/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3410/s/mouse-ctla4-b7-1-tr-fret-assay-79508/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3442/s/mouse-ctla4-biotin-b7-1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79515/

Assay Kits, Assay Kit Components, Inhibitors / Activators |Product Listing

Assay Kits Catalog# QW Assay Kits Catalog#

Mouse IDO1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72041 TPH1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72056
Mouse IDO2 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72042 TPH1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72053
Mouse ITK Kinase Assay Kit 78520 TPH2 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72057
Mouse PD-1[Biotinylated]:PD-L1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72027 TPH2 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72054
NAMPT Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 71276
0OX40[Biotinylated]:OX40L Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72045 Assay Kit Components Catalog#
PD-1:PD-L1 Cell-Based Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 79377 5X CD73 Assay Buffer 74000
PD-1:PD-L1 Homogeneous Assay Kit 72014 AMP (500 pM) 79496
PD-1:PD-L1 TR-FRET Assay 72038 Blocking Buffer 2 (BPS Immunotherapy Assay Kits) 79728
PD-1:PD-L1 TR-FRET Assay 72032 BPS Medium 1 79259
PD-1:PD-L1[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72003 BPS Medium 7 79260
PD-1:PD-L1[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Colorimetric Assay 72016 BPS Medium 8 79385
Kit

IDO1 Assay Buffer 73002
PD-1:PD-L2 Cell-Based Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 79378 .

IDO1 Fluorescence Solution 73299
PD-1:PD-L2 Homogeneous Assay Kit 72015 . . .

IDO1 Fluorogenic Reaction Solution 73009
PD-1:PD-L2 TR-FRET Assay Kit 72012 ) )

IDO1 Reaction Solution 73001
PD-1:PD-L2[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72004

IDO2 Assay Buffer 73004
PD-1:PD-L2[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Colorimetric Assay 72017 . .
Kit IDO2 Reaction Solution 73003
PD-1[Biotinylated]: PD-L1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 79523 Immuno Buffer 1 79311
PD-1[Biotinylated]:PD-L1 Homogeneous Assay Kit 72028 TDO Assay Buffer 73006
PD-1[Biotinylated]:PD-L1 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72005 TDO Fluorogenic Reaction Solution 73010
PD-1[Biotinylated]:PD-L1 Inhibitor Screening Colorimetric Assay 72018 TDO Primer Mix-qPCR Assay 71271
Kit TDO Reaction Solution 73005
PD-1[Biotinylated]:PD-L2 Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72006 Tie2 Kinase Assay Kit 78573

PD-1[Biotinylated]:PD-L2 Inhibitor Screening Colorimetric Assay 72019

Kit
Inhibit Activat Catalog#
PD-L1:B7-1 [Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit (Mouse) 79821
L - . . Epacadostat (INCB024360) 27339-1
PD-L1:B7-1[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72026
Epacadostat (INCB024360 27339-2
RANK:RANKL TR-FRET Assay 79101 : © ( )
. . . . Fc (IgG1): FcRn Inhibitor Screening Colorimetric Assay Kit 78501
TDO Fluorogenic Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit -384 (Human) 72049
. - ) ) FcRn (FCGRT/B2M) Blocker 101468
TDO Fluorogenic Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit (Human) 72039
INCB024360 Anal 27338-2
TDO Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 72023 naiog
. ) ) INCB024360 Analog 27338-1
TDO Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit -384 72036
) NLG919 27337-1
TIGIT (Mouse): CD155 (Mouse) Homogeneous Assay Kit 78141
) NLG919 27337-2
TIGIT:CD112 Homogeneous Assay Kit 72030
TIGIT:CD155 Homogeneous Assay Kit 72029
TNFR2:TNF-alpha[Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 79756
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https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2597/s/mouse-ido1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72041/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2627/s/mouse-ido2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72042/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5898/s/mouse-itk-kinase-assay-kit-78520/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2573/s/mouse-pd-1-biotinylated-pd-l1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72027/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2997/s/nampt-assay-kit-71276/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2600/s/ox40-biotinylated-ox40l-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72045/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3288/s/pd1-pdl1-assay-kit-79377/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2462/s/pd1-pdl1-homogeneous-assay-kit-72014/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3124/s/pd-1-pd-l1-tr-fret-72038/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3050/s/pd-1-pd-l1-tr-fret-72032/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1775/s/pd-1-pd-l1-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72003/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2497/s/pd-1-pd-l1-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-colorimetric-assay-kit-72016/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2497/s/pd-1-pd-l1-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-colorimetric-assay-kit-72016/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3289/s/pd1-pdl2-assay-kit-79378/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2514/s/pd-1-pd-l2-homogeneous-assay-kit-72015/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2404/s/pd-1-pd-l2-tr-fret-assay-kit/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1776/s/pd-1-pd-l2-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2498/s/pd-1-pd-l2-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-colorimetric-assay-kit-72017/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2498/s/pd-1-pd-l2-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-colorimetric-assay-kit-72017/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3441/s/pd-1-biotinylated-pd-l1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79523/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2607/s/pd-1-biotinylated-pd-l1-homogeneous-assay-kit-72028/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1777/s/pd-l1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72005/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2508/s/pd-1-biotinylated-pd-l1-inhibitor-screening-colorimetric-assay-kit-72018/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2508/s/pd-1-biotinylated-pd-l1-inhibitor-screening-colorimetric-assay-kit-72018/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1778/s/pd-l2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72006/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2499/s/pd-1-biotinylated-pd-l2-inhibitor-screening-colorimetric-assay-kit-72019/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2499/s/pd-1-biotinylated-pd-l2-inhibitor-screening-colorimetric-assay-kit-72019/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4040/s/pd-l1-b7-1-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-mouse-79821/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2559/s/pd-l1-b7-1-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72026/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3856/s/rank-rankl-tr-fret-assay-79101/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2617/s/human-tdo-fluorogenic-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-384-72049/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2590/s/tdo-fluorogenic-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2528/s/tdo-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72023/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2591/s/tdo-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-384-72036/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5086/s/tigit-mouse-cd155-mouse-homogeneous-assay-kit-78141/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2677/s/tigit-cd112-homogeneous-assay-kit-72030/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2676/s/tigit-cd155-homogeneous-assay-kit-72029/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3880/s/tnfr2-tnf-alpha-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2697/s/tph1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72056/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2692/s/tph1-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72053/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2698/s/tph2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72057/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2693/s/tph2-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-72054/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2969/s/5x-cd73-assay-buffer-74000/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3400/s/amp-500-79496/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3850/s/blocking-buffer-2-immunotherapy-assay-kits-79728/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3164/s/bps-medium-1-79259/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3183/s/bps-medium-7-79260/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3299/s/bps-medium-8-79385/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2568/s/1x-ido1-assay-buffer-73002/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2751/s/ido1-fluorogenic-reaction-solution-73299/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2622/s/ido1-fluorogenic-reaction-solution-73009/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2567/s/ido1-reaction-solution-73001/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2570/s/1x-ido2-assay-buffer-73004/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2569/s/ido2-reaction-solution-73003/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3235/s/3x-immuno-buffer-1-79311/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2572/s/1x-tdo-assay-buffer-73006/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2623/s/tdo-fluorogenic-reaction-solution-73010/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2758/s/tdo-primer-mix-qpcr-assay-71271/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2571/s/tdo-reaction-solution/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6084/s/tie2-kinase-assay-kit-78573/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2628/s/epacadostat-27339-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2629/s/27339-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5884/s/fc-igg1-fcrn-inhibitor-screening-colorimetric-assay-kit-78501/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5887/s/fcrn-fcgrt-b2m-blocker-101468/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2513/s/27338-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2512/s/incb024360-27338-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2510/s/nlg919-27337-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2511/s/27337-2/

Inhibitors / Activators, Proteins Product Listing

Inhibitors / Activators Catalog# [ Proteins Catalog#

Telotristat 27341 BCMA, Fc-fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant 79467
Telotristat 27340 BCMA, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag Recombinant 79465
BTLA(CD272), Fc fusion (Human) Recombinant 71141
Proteins (o1 E  BTLA, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag HiP™ Recombinant 100033
ADAR1, FLAG-Tag Recombinant 100472 BTLA, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™ Recombinant 100047
ADAR2 (ADARB1), FLAG-Tag Recombinant 101164 BTN1A1 Avi-His-Tag Recombinant 100469
APRIL, His-Avi-Tag Recombinant 100254 BTNL8, Fc-fusion (IgG1l), Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant 100468
APRIL, His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant 100262 c-Mer, GST-tag (Human) Recombinant 40254
ARG1, His-Tag Recombinant 71658 CBL-B (Y363F), His-tag, Biotin-labeled (Human) Recombinant 80413
ARG2, His-Tag Recombinant 71659 CBL-B, His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled (Human) Recombinant 80412
B7-1 (CD80) (Mouse), Fc fusion (Human), Avi-Tag Recombinant 79058 CD111, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag Recombinant 77001
B7-1 (CD80), Fc fusion (Human) HiP™ Recombinant 71125 CD111, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™ Recombinant 77002
B7-1 (CD80), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™ 71114 CD112, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag Recombinant 11079
Recombinant . . L
CD112, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled (Human) 72231
B7-1 (CD80), FLAG-Avi-His-Tag (Mouse) Recombinant 79002 Recombinant
B7-1 (CD80), FLAG-Avi-His-Tag Recombinant 71261 CD112, His-tag (Human) HiP™ Recombinant 71197
B7-1 (Woodchuck), Fc-fusion (Human), Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled 100040 CD112R (PVRIG), Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag (Human) HiP™ 79116
Recombinant Recombinant
B7-1(CD80) (Mouse), Fc fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled, HiP™ 100478 CD112R (PVRIG), Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled (Human) 79270
Recombinant HiP™ Recombinant
B7-2 (CD86), Fc fusion (Human) Recombinant 71150 CD113, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant 72510
B7-2 (CD86), Fc fusion, Biotin labeled (Human) HiP™ 71159 CD123, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant 101035
Recombinant . . .
CD123, Fc-Fusion (IgG1) Avi-Tag Recombinant 100058
B7-H2 (CD275, ICOSL), Fc fusion (Human) HiP™ Recombinant 71130 . . L .
CD123, Fc-Fusion (IgG1) Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant 100068
B7-H2, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant 79119 . . .
CD125, Fc Fusion (lgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant 101050
B7-H2, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant 79300 . . e .
CD125, Fc-Fusion (IgG1l), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant 101051
B7-H3, Avi-His-Tag HiP™ Recombinant 79337 . . .
CD137 (4-1BB), Fc fusion (Human) HiP™ Recombinant 71170
B7-H3, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™ Recombinant 79367 . . e .
CD137 (4-1BB), Fc Fusion, Avi-tag Biotin-Labeled HiP™ 71171
B7-H4, His-Tag (Human) Recombinant 71144 Recombinant
B7-H4, His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled (Human) HiP™ Recombinant 71129 CD137, Fc fusion (hlgG1l) (Mouse) Recombinant 71250
B7-H5 (VISTA), Fc fusion (Human) HiP™ Recombinant 71148 CD137, Fc fusion (mlgG2a), Avi-tag (Mouse) HiP™ Recombinant 71254
B7-H5 Fc fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled (Human) Recombinant 71327 CD137, Fc fusion (mlgG2a), Biotin-labeled (Mouse) HiP™ 71255
Lo . Recombinant
B7-H5, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant 100358
Lo L . . CD137L (4-1BB Ligand), His-Avi-Tag Recombinant 100238
B7-H5, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin Labeled, HiP™ Recombinant 100359
. . . CD137L, His-Tag (E. Coli-Derived) Recombinant 100562
B7-H7, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag Recombinant 79365
. . L . CD137L, His-Tag (Mouse) Recombinant 72517
B7-H7, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant 79366
i X . CD14, Avi-His-Tag HiP™ Recombinant 101187
BAFF-R, Fc-fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant 100286
. . L . CD150, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Biotin Labeled (Human) Recombinant 72307
BAFF-R, Fc-fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant 100287
CD150, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag (Human) Recombinant 72304
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https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2730/s/telotristat-27341/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2729/s/telotristat-27340/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4453/s/adar1-flag-tag-recombinant-100472/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5491/s/adar2-adarb1-flag-tag-101164/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3879/s/april-his-avi-tag-recombinant-100254/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3768/s/april-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100262/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2752/s/arg1-his-tag-recombinant-71658/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2794/s/arg2-his-tag-recombinant-71659/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3210/s/b7-1-cd80-mouse-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-recombinant-79058/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1840/s/b7-1-cd80-fc-fusion-human-hip-recombinant-71125/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3536/s/b7-1-cd80-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71114/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3536/s/b7-1-cd80-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71114/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3080/s/b7-1-cd80-flag-avi-his-tag-mouse-recombinant-79002/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3004/s/b7-1-cd80-flag-avi-his-tag-recombinant-71261/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3417/s/b7-1-woodchuck-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100040/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3417/s/b7-1-woodchuck-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100040/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4018/s/b7-1-cd80-mouse-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100478/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4018/s/b7-1-cd80-mouse-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100478/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1940/s/b7-2-cd86-fc-fusion-human-recombinant-71150/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2584/s/b7-2-cd86-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71159/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2584/s/b7-2-cd86-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71159/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2516/s/b7-h2-cd275-icosl-fc-fusion-human-hip-recombinant-71130/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3219/s/b7-h2-avi-his-tag-recombinant-79119/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3254/s/b7-h2-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79300/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3292/s/b7-h3-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-79337/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3291/s/b7-h3-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-79367/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1943/s/b7-h4-his-tag-human-recombinant-71144/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4094/s/b7-h4-his-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71129/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1938/s/b7-h5-vista-fc-fusion-human-hip-recombinant-71148/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3048/s/b7-h5-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-71327/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3899/s/b7-h5-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100358/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3904/s/b7-h5-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100359/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3276/s/b7-h7-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-79365/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3277/s/b7-h7-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79366/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3864/s/baff-r-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-recombinant-100286/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3865/s/baff-r-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100287/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3373/s/bcma-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79467/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3403/s/bcma-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-79465/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1927/s/btla-cd272-fc-fusion-human-recombinant-71141/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3419/s/btla-fc-fusion-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-100033/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3423/s/btla-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100047/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4155/s/btn1a1-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100469/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4047/s/btnl8-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100468/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/811/s/c-mer-gst-tag-human-recombinant-40254/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2558/s/cbl-b-y363f-his-tag-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-80413/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2557/s/cbl-b-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-80412/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3296/s/cd111-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-77001/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3365/s/cd111-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-77002/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5899/s/cd112-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-11079/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3033/s/cd112-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-72231/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3033/s/cd112-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-72231/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2585/s/cd112-his-tag-human-hip-recombinant-71197/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3200/s/cd112r-pvrig-fc-fusion-avi-tag-human-hip-recombinant-79116/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3200/s/cd112r-pvrig-fc-fusion-avi-tag-human-hip-recombinant-79116/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3201/s/cd112r-pvrig-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-79270/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3201/s/cd112r-pvrig-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-79270/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3192/s/cd113-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-recombinant-72510/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5266/s/cd123-avi-his-tag-recombinant-101035/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3490/s/cd123-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-recombinant-100058/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3443/s/cd123-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100068/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5256/s/cd125-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-recombinant-101050/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5267/s/cd125-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101051/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1951/s/cd137-4-1bb-fc-fusion-human-hip-recombinant-71170/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4110/s/cd137-4-1bb-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-71171/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4110/s/cd137-4-1bb-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-71171/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2669/s/cd137-fc-fusion-higg1-mouse-recombinant-71250/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2681/s/cd137-fc-fusion-migg2a-avi-tag-mouse-hip-recombinant-71254/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2682/s/cd137-fc-fusion-migg2a-biotin-labeled-mouse-hip-recombinant-71255/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2682/s/cd137-fc-fusion-migg2a-biotin-labeled-mouse-hip-recombinant-71255/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4014/s/cd137l-4-1bb-ligand-his-avi-tag-recombinant-100238/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4608/s/cd137l-his-tag-e-coli-derived-recombinant-100562/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3195/s/cd137l-his-tag-mouse-recombinant-72517/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5398/s/cd14-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-101187/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2885/s/cd150-fc-fusion-igg1-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-72307/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2891/s/cd150-fc-fusion-avi-tag-human-recombinant-72304/

Proteins

Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# Q Proteins Catalog#

CD155 (PVR), His-tag (Mouse) HiP™ Recombinant

CD155, Fc-Avi-Tag Recombinant

CD155, His-tag, Biotin-labeled (Mouse) HiP™ Recombinant
CD160, His-tag (Human) HiP™ Recombinant

CD160, His-tag, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™ Recombinant
CD161, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

CD19, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

CD19, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant

CD19, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant
CD2, Avi-His-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

CD2, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™ Recombinant

CD2, Fc fusion, Avi-Tag, (Human) HiP™ Recombinant

CD2, Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™ Recombinant
CD20, FLAG-Tag Recombinant

CD22, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag, PE-labeled Recombinant

CD22, Fc-fusion, Avi-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

CD22, Fc-fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled HiP™ Recombinant
CD226, Fc fusion (Human) HiP™ Recombinant

CD226, Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™ Recombinant
CD235a, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

CD235a, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™
Recombinant

CD24, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag Recombinant

CD24, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag, Biotin-labeled, HiP™ Recombinant
CD244, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag (Human) Recombinant
CD244, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Biotin-Labeled (Human) Recombinant
CD27(Mouse), Fc-Fusion (Human), Avi-Tag, Biotin Recombinant
CD27, Fc fusion (Human) Recombinant

CD27, Fc Fusion (IgG1) Avi-Tag, Biotin Labeled Recombinant
CD27, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag (Mouse) HiP™ Recombinant
CD277, Fc-Fusion (IgG1) Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant
CD28, Fc fusion (Human) Recombinant

CD28, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin Labeled Recombinant

CD28H, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant

CD28H, Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™ Recombinant

71167
79063
71168
71173
71135
101211
101015
79472
79475
101238
101239
71264
71270
101572
101028
79464
79466
71252
71253
101196
101197

100527
100528
72305
72306
79107
71176
100250
79067
100074
71113
101580
11083
71239

CD28H, His-Tag Recombinant

CD30, Fc-Fusion (lgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant
CD33, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag Recombinant

CD33, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag, Biotin Labeled, HiP™ Recombinant
CD33, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag, PE-labeled Recombinant

CD34, Avi-His-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

CD34, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

CD36, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

CD37, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

CD37, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

CD38, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

CD38, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™ Recombinant

CD38, His-Tag (Dog) Recombinant

CD38, His-Tag (Human), HiP™ Recombinant

CD38, His-Tag (Mouse), HiP™ Recombinant

CD38, His-Tag, PE-labeled Recombinant

CD38-APC, His-Tag Recombinant

CD39, His-Tag (Human) Recombinant

CDA40, Fc fusion (Human) Recombinant

CDA40, Fc Fusion (IgG1) Avi-Tag, Biotin Labeled Recombinant
CD40L (CD154), His-tag (Human) Recombinant

CD44, Fc fusion (Human) Recombinant

CD44, Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™ Recombinant
CD46-BC, His-tag (Human) Recombinant

CD46-BC, His-tag (Monkey) Recombinant

CD46-C, His-tag (Human) Recombinant

CD46-C, His-tag (Monkey) Recombinant

CD47 (Monkey), Fc Fusion (Human), Avi-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

CD47 (Monkey), Fc Fusion (Human), Avi-Tag, Biotin HiP™
Recombinant

CDA47, Fc Fusion (IgG1) Recombinant

CDA47, Fc fusion, Avi-Tag (Human) HiP™ Recombinant

CDA47, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled (Mouse) Recombinant
CD47, Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™ Recombinant

CDA47, Fc-Fusion, Streptavidin-Labeled Recombinant

79375
72511
100155
100482
101029
101190
101191
101184
101330
101331
100346
100352
100955
71277
79070
71882
71883
71284
71174
79102
71191
71187
71133
71230
71232
71231
71233
79118
79302

71177
79051
72514
71169
71292
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https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2564/s/cd155-pvr-his-tag-mouse-hip-recombinant-71167/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3948/s/cd155-fc-avi-tag-recombinant-79063/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2565/s/cd155-his-tag-biotin-labeled-mouse-hip-recombinant-71168/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1954/s/cd160-his-tag-human-hip-recombinant-71173/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4122/s/cd160-his-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71135/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5539/s/cd161-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-101211/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5185/s/cd19-avi-his-tag-recombinant-101015/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3380/s/cd19-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-recombinant-79472/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3394/s/cd19-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79475/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5580/s/cd2-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-101238/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5586/s/cd2-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-101239/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2894/s/cd2-fc-fusion-avi-tag-human-hip-recombinant-71264/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2738/s/cd2-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71270/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6331/s/cd20-flag-tag-recombinant-101572/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5210/s/cd22-fc-fusion-avi-tag-pe-labeled-recombinant-101028/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3372/s/cd22-fc-fusion-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-79464/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3371/s/cd22-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-79466/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2685/s/cd226-fc-fusion-human-hip-recombinant-71252/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2686/s/cd226-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71253/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5427/s/cd235a-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-101196/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5635/s/cd235a-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-101197/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5635/s/cd235a-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-101197/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4068/s/cd24-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-100527/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4075/s/cd24-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100528/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2887/s/cd244-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-human-recombinant-72305/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2886/s/cd244-fc-fusion-igg1-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-72306/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3232/s/cd27-mouse-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-biotin-recombinant-79107/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1957/s/cd27-fc-fusion-human-recombinant-71176/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3753/s/cd27-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100250/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3193/s/cd27-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-mouse-hip-recombinant-79067/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3444/s/cd277-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100074/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1812/s/cd28-fc-fusion-human-recombinant-71113/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6068/s/cd28-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101580/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5900/s/cd28h-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-recombinant-11083/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2624/s/cd28h-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71239/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3290/s/cd28h-his-tag-recombinant-79375/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3194/s/cd30-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-72511/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3992/s/cd33-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-100155/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4017/s/cd33-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100482/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5212/s/cd33-fc-fusion-avi-tag-pe-labeled-recombinant-101029/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5397/s/cd34-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-101190/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6301/s/cd34-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101191/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5426/s/cd36-avi-his-tag-recombinant-101184/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5714/s/cd37-avi-his-tag-recombinant-101330/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5620/s/cd37-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101331/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3893/s/cd38-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100346/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5492/s/cd38-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100352/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5037/s/cd38-his-tag-dog-recombinant-100955/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2898/s/cd38-his-tag-human-hip-recombinant-71277/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3196/s/cd38-his-tag-mouse-hip-recombinant-79070/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3866/s/cd38-his-tag-pe-labeled-recombinant-71882/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3028/s/cd38-apc-his-tag-recombinant-71883/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2782/s/cd39-his-tag-human-recombinant-71284/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1955/s/cd40-fc-fusion-human-recombinant-71174/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3155/s/cd40-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79102/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2432/s/cd40l-cd154-his-tag-human-recombinant-71191/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2282/s/cd44-fc-fusion-human-recombinant-71187/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4119/s/cd44-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71133/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2574/s/cd46-bc-his-tag-human-recombinant-71230/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2576/s/cd46-bc-his-tag-monkey-recombinant-71232/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2577/s/cd46-c-his-tag-human-recombinant-71231/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2578/s/cd46-c-his-tag-monkey-recombinant-71233/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3229/s/cd47-monkey-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-79118/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3228/s/cd47-monkey-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-biotin-hip-recombinant-79302/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3228/s/cd47-monkey-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-biotin-hip-recombinant-79302/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3886/s/cd47-fc-fusion-igg1-recombinant-71177/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3095/s/cd47-fc-fusion-avi-tag-human-hip-recombinant-79051/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3186/s/cd47-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-mouse-recombinant-72514/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2608/s/cd47-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71169/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3032/s/cd47-fc-fusion-streptavidin-labeled-recombinant-71292/

Proteins

Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# Q Proteins Catalog#

CD47, His-Tag (Human) Recombinant

CD48, Fc fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag™ HiP™ (Human) Recombinant
CD48, Fc-Avi, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

CD5, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled, HiP™ Recombinant
CD5, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag, HiP™ Recombinant

CD55, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant

CD55, Avi-His-Tag, HiP™ Recombinant

CD5L, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

CD70 His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

CD70, His-Avi-Tag Recombinant

CD70, His-tag (Human) Recombinant

CD70, His-Tag (Mouse) Recombinant

CD73, Avi-His-Tag (Mouse) Recombinant

CD73, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin Labeled Recombinant

CD73, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled (Mouse) Recombinant
CD73, His-tag (Human) Recombinant

CD83, Avi-His-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

CD83, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™ Recombinant
CD83, Fc-fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant

CD83, Fc-fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin labeled Recombinant
CD93, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant

CD93, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant
CD96, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag (Human) Recombinant

CD96, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin Labeled (Human) Recombinant
CEACAM, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

CEACAM, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin Labeled Recombinant
CEACAMS5, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

Claudin-18 Isoform 2, FLAG-Tag Recombinant

CLECI1A, His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

CLEC1A, His-Tag Recombinant

CLEC1B, His-Avi-Tag Recombinant

CLEC1B, His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

CLEC2D, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant

CLEC2D, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™
Recombinant
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71127
72309
72308
101006
101005
100943
100942
101007
100228
100240
71178
79066
72523
79127
79416
71184
100224
100225
100347
100348
101543
101544
71265
71280
70206
70201
100509
101570
101011
101010
101021
101022
101186
101189

CLEC2D, His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

CRTAM, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant

CRTAM, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant
CSF1R, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag (Human) HiP™ Recombinant

CSF1R, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

CTLA4 (CD152), Fc-fusion (IgG1) Recombinant

CTLA4 (Woodchuck), Fc-Fusion (Human), Avi-tag HiP™
Recombinant

DDX58, FLAG-Tag Recombinant

DPP4, His-tag Recombinant

DRAK2 Recombinant

DRAK2, GST-tag (Mouse) Recombinant

DRAK2, GST-Tag Recombinant

ELANE (Elastase), Avi-His-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

ELANE (Elastase), Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™
Recombinant

Empty vector control - CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell line
EpCAM, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

EpCAM, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin Labeled Recombinant

EPOR, Fc fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled HiP™ Recombinant
ERAP1, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant
FCGR2A, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

FCGR2B, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

FCGR2B, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant
FCGR3A (F176V), Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

FCGR3A, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

FCGR3B, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

FcRn (FCGRT/B2M) Blocker

FcRn (FCGRT/B2M), His-Tag (Mouse) HiP™ Recombinant

FcRn (FCGRT/B2M), His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled, (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

GITR (CD357), Fc fusion (Human) HiP™ Recombinant

GITR (CD357), Fc Fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) Recombinant
GITRL, His-tag (Human) Recombinant

GPC3, His-tag [Monkey (M. fascicularis)] Recombinant
HMGB1, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

HPK1, GST-Tag, His-Avi-Tag (Human) Recombinant

101470
40686
40687
72550
79343
71149
100037

100070
80040
71225
100444
71224
101141
101142

60545
100461
100462
100612
100577
100094
100089
100474
100079
79013
79016
101468
11349
71283

71172
71256
71190
71260
79082
40398


https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1839/s/cd47-his-tag-human-recombinant-71127/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2723/s/cd48-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-hip-human-recombinant-72309/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2884/s/cd48-fc-avi-biotin-labeled-recombinant-72308/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5182/s/cd5-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-101006/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5163/s/cd5-fc-fusion-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-101005/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5071/s/cd55-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100943/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5025/s/cd55-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-100942/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5175/s/cd5l-avi-his-tag-recombinant-101007/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3728/s/cd70-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100228/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3816/s/cd70-his-avi-tag-recombinant-100240/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2104/s/cd70-his-tag-human-recombinant-71178/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3161/s/cd70-his-tag-mouse-recombinant-79066/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3125/s/cd73-avi-his-tag-mouse-recombinant-72523/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3271/s/cd73-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79127/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3378/s/cd73-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-mouse-recombinant-79416/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3652/s/cd73-his-tag-human-recombinant-71184/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3730/s/cd83-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-100224/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3712/s/cd83-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100225/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3868/s/cd83-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-recombinant-100347/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3867/s/cd83-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100348/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5962/s/cd93-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-recombinant-101543/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5966/s/cd93-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101544/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2899/s/cd96-fc-fusion-avi-tag-human-recombinant-71265/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3029/s/cd96-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-71280/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2961/s/ceacam-avi-his-tag-recombinant-70206/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3051/s/ceacam-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-70201/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4422/s/ceacam5-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100509/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6077/s/claudin-18-isoform-2-flag-tag-recombinant-101570/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5527/s/clec1a-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101011/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5197/s/clec1a-his-tag-recombinant-101010/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5187/s/clec1b-his-avi-tag-recombinant-101021/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5272/s/clec1b-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101022/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5442/s/clec2d-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-recombinant-101186/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5419/s/clec2d-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-101189/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5419/s/clec2d-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-101189/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5919/s/clec2d-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101470/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3224/s/crtam-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-recombinant-40686/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3225/s/crtam-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-40687/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3256/s/csf1r-fc-fusion-avi-tag-human-hip-recombinant-72550/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3275/s/csf1r-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79343/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3562/s/ctla4-cd152-fc-fusion-igg1-recombinant-71149/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3418/s/ctla4-woodchuck-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-100037/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3418/s/ctla4-woodchuck-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-100037/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3530/s/ddx58-flag-tag-recombinant-100070/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1463/s/dpp4-his-tag-recombinant-80040/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2925/s/drak2-recombinant-71225/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3973/s/drak2-gst-tag-mouse-recombinant-100444/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2919/s/drak2-gst-tag-recombinant-71224/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5509/s/elane-elastase-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-101141/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5512/s/elane-elastase-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-101142/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5512/s/elane-elastase-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-101142/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4419/s/empty-vector-control-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-60545/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3995/s/epcam-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100461/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3997/s/epcam-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100462/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4456/s/epor-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100612/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4406/s/erap1-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100577/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3483/s/fcgr2a-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100094/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3484/s/fcgr2b-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100089/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3996/s/fcgr2b-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100474/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3468/s/fcgr3a-f176v-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100079/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3471/s/fcgr3a-avi-his-tag-recombinant-79013/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3486/s/fcgr3b-avi-his-tag-recombinant-79016/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5887/s/fcrn-fcgrt-b2m-blocker-101468/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3467/s/fcrn-fcgrt-b2m-his-tag-mouse-hip-recombinant-11349/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2897/s/fcrn-fcgrt-b2m-his-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71283/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2897/s/fcrn-fcgrt-b2m-his-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71283/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1953/s/gitr-cd357-fc-fusion-human-hip-recombinant-71172/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2713/s/gitr-cd357-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-71256/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2431/s/gitrl-his-tag-human-recombinant-71190/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2716/s/gpc3-his-tag-monkey-m-fascicularis-recombinant-71260/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5087/s/hmgb1-avi-his-tag-recombinant-79082/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2610/s/hpk1-gst-tag-his-avi-tag-human-recombinant-40398/
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Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# Q Proteins Catalog#

HVEM, Fc fusion (Human) Recombinant

HVEM, Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) Recombinant
ICOS (CD278), Fc fusion (Human) Recombinant

IDO1, His-tag (Mouse) Recombinant

IDO1, His-tag Recombinant

IDO2, His-tag (Mouse) Recombinant

IDO2, His-tag Recombinant

IGFBP7, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

1gG4, Fc (Human) HiP™ Recombinant

IL-12 (p40/p35) Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant

IL-12 (p40/p35) Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled
Recombinant

IL-17A (Human) Recombinant

IL-17RA, Fc fusion, Avi-Tag Recombinant

IL-17RA, Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) Recombinant
IL-2 (C145A) Recombinant

IL-2 (R58A, F62A, Y65A, E82A, C145A) (Woodchuck)
Recombinant

IL-2 (R58D, K63E, E81R, C146A) (Woodchuck) Recombinant
IL-2, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled

IL-2RB Recombinant (CD122) Recombinant

IL-2RB, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

IL-2RG, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

IL-2RG, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

IL12RB1, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

IL18R1, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag HiP™ Recombinant
IL18RAP, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

IL23R, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™
Recombinant

IL23R, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag HiP™ Recombinant
IL2RA, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

IL2RA, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

IL2RB, Avi-FLAG-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™ Recombinant
IL2RB, Avi-FLAG-Tag, HiP™ Recombinant

IL2RB, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

IL6R, Fc-Fusion (IgG1) Recombinant

KIR2DL3, Fc fusion, Avi-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

71142
71143
71179
71196
71182
71240
71194
101545
71457
101431
101432

91014
11264
91013
100159
100156

100157
101381
79655

100427
101149
101150
101336
101283
101367
101322

101321
101203
101204
101314
101313
100428
100916
71299

KIR2DL3, Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) Recombinant
KIR3DL3, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant

KIR3DS1, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

KIR3DS1, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant
KMO, His-FLAG-Tags Recombinant

KRAS (G12V), Isoform B, His-Tag, BODIPY-GDP Loaded
Recombinant

KYNU, His-Tag Recombinant

LAG3 (CD223) (Mouse), Fc fusion (Human) Avi-Tag
Recombinant

LAG3 (CD223) (Mouse), Fc(Human) Avi-Tag, Biotin HiP™
Recombinant

LAG3 (CD223), Fc fusion (Human) Recombinant

LAG3 (CD223), Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled (Human)
HiP™ Recombinant

LAG3, His-Tag, HiP™ Recombinant

LAIR1, Avi-His-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

LAT, His-tag (Human) Recombinant

LATS1, GST-Tag Recombinant

LATS2, GST-Tag Recombinant

LIGHT His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant
LIGHT, His-Tag (Human) Recombinant

LIGHT, His-Tag (Mouse) Recombinant

LILRAL, Avi-His Tag Recombinant

LILRA1, Avi-His Tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant
LILRB1, Fc-Fusion (IgG1l), Avi-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

LILRB1, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™
Recombinant

LILRB2, Avi-His-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

LILRB2, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant

LILRB4, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™ Recombinant
LILRB4, Avi-His-Tag, HiP™ Recombinant

Lin28A, FLAG-Avi-Tag Recombinant

Lin28A, FLAG-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

Lin28B, FLAG-Avi-Tag Recombinant

MAT2A, His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant
Mesothelin, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled, HiP™ Recombinant
Mesothelin, Avi-His-Tag, HiP™ Recombinant

MICA, Fc fusion, Avi-Tag Recombinant

71298
101414
101248
101247
11307
101504

79485
79050

79003

71146
71147

71229
79483
71188
79499
79042
100032
71266
79068
100245
100246
79473
79474

100234
100335
100336
100236
79254
79072
79255
79308
100291
100290
100295
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https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1947/s/hvem-fc-fusion-human-recombinant-71142/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4107/s/hvem-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-71143/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2105/s/icos-cd278-fc-fusion-human-recombinant-71179/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2596/s/ido1-his-tag-mouse-recombinant-71196/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3561/s/ido1-his-tag-recombinant-71182/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2625/s/ido2-his-tag-mouse-recombinant-71240/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2520/s/ido2-his-tag-recombinant-71194/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5967/s/igfbp7-avi-his-tag-recombinant-101545/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2754/s/igg4-fc-human-hip-recombinant-71457/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5748/s/il-12-p40-p35-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-recombinant-101431/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5751/s/il-12-p40-p35-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101432/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5751/s/il-12-p40-p35-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101432/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4150/s/il-17a-human-recombinant-91014/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4454/s/il-17ra-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-11264/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4149/s/il-17ra-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-91013/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3676/s/il-2-c145a-recombinant-100159/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3649/s/il-2-r58a-f62a-y65a-e82a-c145a-woodchuck-recombinant-100156/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3649/s/il-2-r58a-f62a-y65a-e82a-c145a-woodchuck-recombinant-100156/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3648/s/il-2-r58d-k63e-e81r-c146a-woodchuck-recombinant-100157/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5730/s/il-2-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-101381/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3698/s/il-2rb-recombinant-cd122-recombinant-79655/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3969/s/il-2rb-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100427/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5379/s/il-2rg-avi-his-tag-recombinant-101149/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5446/s/il-2rg-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101150/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5622/s/il12rb1-avi-his-tag-recombinant-101336/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5631/s/il18r1-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-101283/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5632/s/il18rap-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-101367/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5640/s/il23r-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-101322/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5640/s/il23r-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-101322/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5623/s/il23r-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-101321/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5487/s/il2ra-avi-his-tag-recombinant-101203/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5490/s/il2ra-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101204/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5545/s/il2rb-avi-flag-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-101314/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5717/s/il2rb-avi-flag-tag-hiptm-recombinant-101313/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5276/s/il2rb-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100428/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5007/s/il6r-fc-fusion-igg1-recombinant-100916/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3685/s/kir2dl3-fc-fusion-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-71299/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2724/s/kir2dl3-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-71298/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5724/s/kir3dl3-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-recombinant-101414/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5781/s/kir3ds1-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101248/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5621/s/kir3ds1-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-recombinant-101247/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3819/s/kmo-his-flag-tags-recombinant-11307/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5839/s/kras-g12v-isoform-b-his-tag-bodipy-gdp-loaded-recombinant-101504/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5839/s/kras-g12v-isoform-b-his-tag-bodipy-gdp-loaded-recombinant-101504/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3414/s/kynu-his-tag-recombinant-79485/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3213/s/lag3-cd223-mouse-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-recombinant-79050/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3213/s/lag3-cd223-mouse-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-recombinant-79050/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3059/s/lag3-cd223-mouse-fc-human-avi-tag-biotin-hip-recombinant-79003/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3059/s/lag3-cd223-mouse-fc-human-avi-tag-biotin-hip-recombinant-79003/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1937/s/lag3-cd223-fc-fusion-human-recombinant-71146/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4102/s/lag3-cd223-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71147/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4102/s/lag3-cd223-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71147/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2982/s/lag3-his-tag-hip-recombinant-71229/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3377/s/lair1-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-79483/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2429/s/lat-his-tag-human-recombinant-71188/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3070/s/lats1-gst-tag-recombinant-79499/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3071/s/lats2-gst-tag-recombinant-79042/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4409/s/light-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100032/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2964/s/light-his-tag-human-recombinant-71266/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3197/s/light-his-tag-mouse-recombinant-79068/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3763/s/lilra1-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100245/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3869/s/lilra1-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100246/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3381/s/lilrb1-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-79473/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3382/s/lilrb1-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-79474/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3382/s/lilrb1-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-79474/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3749/s/lilrb2-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-100234/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3888/s/lilrb2-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100335/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3881/s/lilrb4-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100336/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3729/s/lilrb4-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-100236/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3190/s/lin28a-flag-avi-tag-recombinant-79254/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3138/s/lin28a-flag-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79072/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3191/s/lin28b-flag-avi-tag-recombinant-79255/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3226/s/mat2a-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79308/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3860/s/mesothelin-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100291/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3817/s/mesothelin-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-100290/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3829/s/mica-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-100295/

Proteins

Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# Q Proteins Catalog#

MICA, Fc fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant
MICB, Avi-His-Tag HiP™ Recombinant
MMP8, His-tag Recombinant

mTOR/Raptor/mLST8 Complex, FLAG-Tag, His-Tag (Human)
Recombinant

MUC1 (CD227), Fc-Fusion (IgG1) Avi-Tag Recombinant
NCAM1, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant
NCAM1, Avi-His-Tag, HiP™ Recombinant

Nectin4, His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant
NKG2A, His-Avi-Tag Recombinant

NKG2D, Avi-Tag, Fc fusion Recombinant

NKG2D, Avi-Tag, Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled Recombinant
NKp46, Fc-fusion (IgG1l), Avi-Tag Recombinant

NKp46, Fc-fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant
NLRP3 (delPYD) / NEK7 Complex Recombinant

NLRP3 (delPYD), FLAG-Tag Recombinant

NLRP3 (K232A), His-FLAG-Tag (Sf9-derived) Recombinant

NLRP3 (NALP3) (GKT(231-233)AAA), His-Flag-Tags
(HEK293-derived) Recombinant

NLRP3 (NALP3), His-Flag-Tags Recombinant

0OX40 (CD134), Biotin-labeled, His-tag (Human) Recombinant
0OX40 (CD134), Fc fusion (Human) Recombinant

0OX40, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag (Mouse) HiP™ Recombinant

0X40, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled (Mouse) HiP™
Recombinant

0OX40L (CD252), His-tag (Human) Recombinant
OX40L (CD252), His-Tag (Mouse) Recombinant
OX40L, His-Avi-Tag Recombinant

PD-1 (CD279), Fc fusion (Human) HiP™ Recombinant
PD-1 (CD279), Fc fusion (Mouse) HiP™ Recombinant

PD-1 (CD279), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Mouse) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-1 (E136A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-1 (Human), Fc Fusion (Mouse IgG2a) HiP™ Recombinant

PD-1 (I1126A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-1 (I1134A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-1 (K78A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-1 (L128A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant
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100300
100505
100552
40300

100073
101044
101043
100675
100638
100252
100313
100465
100466
100477
100454
40741

100190

100189
71310
71175
72546
79357

71185
72516
100808
71106
71116
71118

71247

71997
71238

71245

71244

71248

PD-1 (Monkey), Fc fusion (Human IgG1) HiP™ Recombinant

PD-1 (Monkey), Fc fusion (Human IgG1), Biotin-labeled HiP™
Recombinant

PD-1 (Mouse), Fc fusion (Human), PE-labeled Recombinant

PD-1 (P130A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-1, Avi-His-Tag (Mouse) Recombinant

PD-1, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled (Mouse) Recombinant
PD-1, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Eu-labeled Recombinant

PD-1, Fc Fusion (Woodchuck) Recombinant

PD-1, Fc fusion, Avi-Tag Recombinant

PD-1, FLAG-Avi-His-tag (Human) HiP™ Recombinant

PD-1, FLAG-Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (A121Q), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (CD274) Recombinant
PD-L1 (CD274), Fc fusion (Mouse) HiP™ Recombinant

PD-L1 (CD274), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (CD274), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Mouse) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (D122A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (D26A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (F19A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (Human), Fc fusion (Mouse IgG2a) HiP™ Recombinant

PD-L1 (Human), Fc Fusion (Mouse IgG2a) PE-Labeled
Recombinant

PD-L1 (I54A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (K124A), Fc fusion, Avi-Tag (Human) HiP™ Recombinant

PD-L1 (K124A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (M115A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (Monkey), Fc fusion (Human IgG1) HiP™ Recombinant

PD-L1 (Monkey), Fc fusion (Human IgG1), Biotin-labeled HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (Q66A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (R113A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (R125A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (S117Q), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (T20Q), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1 (Y123A), Fc fusion, Avi-Tag (Human) Recombinant

PD-L1 (Y123A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

71158
71235

71267
71246

79288
79189
79011
79314
100406
71198
71325

71320

100443
71117
71105

71119

71321

71313

71311

71999
71998

71314

71993
71323

71318

71153
71154

71316

71317

71324

71319

71312

71992
71322


https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3832/s/mica-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100300/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4158/s/micb-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-100505/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4379/s/mmp8-his-tag-recombinant-100552/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/858/s/mtor-raptor-mlst8-complex-flag-tag-his-tag-human-recombinant-40300/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/858/s/mtor-raptor-mlst8-complex-flag-tag-his-tag-human-recombinant-40300/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3445/s/muc1-cd227-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-recombinant-100073/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5280/s/ncam1-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101044/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5253/s/ncam1-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-101043/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4667/s/nectin4-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100675/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4507/s/nkg2a-his-avi-tag-recombinant-100638/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3828/s/nkg2d-avi-tag-fc-fusion-recombinant-100252/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3853/s/nkg2d-avi-tag-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100313/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4050/s/nkp46-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-recombinant-100465/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4051/s/nkp46-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100466/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4029/s/nlrp3-delpyd-nek7-complex-recombinant-100477/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4030/s/nlrp3-delpyd-flag-tag-recombinant-100454/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3083/s/nlrp3-k232a-his-flag-tag-sf9-derived-recombinant-40741/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3644/s/nlrp3-nalp3-gkt-231-233-aaa-his-flag-tags-hek293-derived-recombinant-100190/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3644/s/nlrp3-nalp3-gkt-231-233-aaa-his-flag-tags-hek293-derived-recombinant-100190/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3638/s/nlrp3-nalp3-his-flag-tags-recombinant-100189/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2615/s/ox40-cd134-biotin-labeled-his-tag-human-recombinant-71310/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1956/s/ox40-cd134-fc-fusion-human-recombinant-71175/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3255/s/ox40-fc-fusion-avi-tag-mouse-hip-recombinant-72546/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3297/s/ox40-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-mouse-hip-recombinant-79357/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3297/s/ox40-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-mouse-hip-recombinant-79357/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2280/s/ox40l-cd252-his-tag-human-recombinant-71185/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3189/s/ox40l-cd252-his-tag-mouse-recombinant-72516/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4810/s/ox40l-his-avi-tag-recombinant-100808/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3501/s/pd-1-cd279-fc-fusion-human-recombinant-71106/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2488/s/pd-1-cd279-fc-fusion-mouse-hip-recombinant-71116/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4113/s/pd-1-cd279-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-mouse-hip-recombinant-71118/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4113/s/pd-1-cd279-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-mouse-hip-recombinant-71118/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2679/s/pd-1-e136a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71247/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2679/s/pd-1-e136a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71247/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2796/s/pd-1-human-fc-fusion-mouse-igg2a-hip-recombinant-71997/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2620/s/pd-1-i126a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71238/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2620/s/pd-1-i126a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71238/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2674/s/pd-1-i134a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71245/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2674/s/pd-1-i134a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71245/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2673/s/pd-1-k78a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71244/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2673/s/pd-1-k78a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71244/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2680/s/pd-1-l128a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71248/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2680/s/pd-1-l128a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71248/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2563/s/pd-1-monkey-fc-fusion-human-igg1-hip-recombinant-71158/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2613/s/pd-1-monkey-fc-fusion-human-igg1-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-71235/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2613/s/pd-1-monkey-fc-fusion-human-igg1-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-71235/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2725/s/pd-1-mouse-fc-fusion-human-pe-labeled-recombinant-71267/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2678/s/pd-1-p130a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71246/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2678/s/pd-1-p130a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71246/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3214/s/pd-1-avi-his-tag-mouse-recombinant-79288/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3231/s/pd-1-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-mouse-recombinant-79189/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3936/s/pd-1-fc-fusion-igg1-eu-labeled-recombinant-79011/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3250/s/pd-1-fc-fusion-woodchuck-recombinant-79314/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3934/s/pd-1-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-100406/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2586/s/pd-1-flag-avi-his-tag-human-hip-recombinant-71198/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2651/s/pd-1-flag-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71325/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2651/s/pd-1-flag-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71325/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2638/s/pd-l1-a121q-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71320/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2638/s/pd-l1-a121q-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71320/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3990/s/pd-l1-cd274-recombinant-100443/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4148/s/pd-l1-cd274-fc-fusion-mouse-hip-recombinant-71117/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3540/s/pd-l1-cd274-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71105/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3540/s/pd-l1-cd274-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71105/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4116/s/pd-l1-cd274-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-mouse-hip-recombinant-71119/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4116/s/pd-l1-cd274-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-mouse-hip-recombinant-71119/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2641/s/pd-l1-d122a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71321/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2641/s/pd-l1-d122a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71321/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2632/s/pd-l1-d26a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71313/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2632/s/pd-l1-d26a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71313/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2630/s/pd-l1-f19a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71311/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2630/s/pd-l1-f19a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71311/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2744/s/pd-l1-human-fc-fusion-mouse-igg2a-hip-recombinant-71999/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2756/s/pd-l1-human-fc-fusion-mouse-igg2a-pe-labeled-recombinant-71998/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2756/s/pd-l1-human-fc-fusion-mouse-igg2a-pe-labeled-recombinant-71998/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2633/s/pd-l1-i54a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71314/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2633/s/pd-l1-i54a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71314/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2892/s/pd-l1-k124a-fc-fusion-avi-tag-human-hip-recombinant-71993/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2642/s/pd-l1-k124a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71323/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2642/s/pd-l1-k124a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71323/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2637/s/pd-l1-m115a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71318/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2637/s/pd-l1-m115a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71318/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2551/s/pd-l1-monkey-fc-fusion-human-igg1-hip-recombinant-71153/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2562/s/pd-l1-monkey-fc-fusion-human-igg1-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-71154/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2562/s/pd-l1-monkey-fc-fusion-human-igg1-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-71154/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2634/s/pd-l1-q66a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71316/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2634/s/pd-l1-q66a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71316/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2636/s/pd-l1-r113a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71317/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2636/s/pd-l1-r113a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71317/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2643/s/pd-l1-r125a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71324/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2643/s/pd-l1-r125a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71324/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2639/s/pd-l1-s117q-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71319/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2639/s/pd-l1-s117q-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71319/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2631/s/pd-l1-t20q-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71312/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2631/s/pd-l1-t20q-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71312/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2893/s/pd-l1-y123a-fc-fusion-avi-tag-human-recombinant-71992/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2640/s/pd-l1-y123a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71322/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2640/s/pd-l1-y123a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71322/

Proteins

Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# Q Proteins Catalog#

PD-L1 (Y56A), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

PD-L1(CD274), FLAG-Avi-His-Tag, (Human) HiP™ Recombinant
PD-L1, Fc Fusion (Human IgG1) PE-Labeled Recombinant
PD-L1, Fc fusion, PE-labeled (Mouse) Recombinant

PD-L2 (CD273), Fc fusion (Human) HiP™ Recombinant

PD-L2 (CD273), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) Recombinant
PDPN, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

PDPN, Fc-Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™ Recombinant
Protein A, Cys-His-Tag (S. aureus) Recombinant

PSGL1 (CD162), Fc Fusion, Avi-tag Recombinant

PSGL1 (CD162), Fc Fusion, Avi-tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant
PSMA, His-Avi-Tag Recombinant

RANK, Fc fusion (IgG1), Avi-tag (Human) Recombinant

RANK, Fc fusion (IgG1), Biotin Labeled (Human) Recombinant
RANKL, His-Tag (Human) Recombinant

Sestrin 1, FLAG-tag Recombinant

Sestrin 2, FLAG-Tag Recombinant

Siglecl10, Avi-His-tag Recombinant

Siglecll, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag Recombinant

Siglecll, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

Siglec15, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag Recombinant

Siglecl5, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant
Siglec4, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant
Siglec5, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag Recombinant

Siglec5, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant
Siglec6, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant
Siglec7, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant
Siglec8, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag Recombinant

Siglec9, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag Recombinant

Siglec9, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant
SIRP-a (CD172a), Avi-His-Tag (Monkey) HiP™ Recombinant

SIRP-a (CD172a), Avi-His-Tag, Biotin (Monkey) HiP™
Recombinant

SIRP-a (CD172a), His-tag (Human) Recombinant

SIRP-a (SIRP alpha), His-tag, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

71315

71279
71881
71268
71107
71108
79341
79342
100447
100631
100632
100463
70823
70822
71051
50284
50286
100529
100662
100663
100423
100424
100532
100533
100534
100536
100636
100421
100558
100559
79117
79303

71145
71138

SIRP-y (CD172g), Fc fusion, Biotin-labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

SLAMF7, Avi-His-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

SLAMF7, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant

TACI, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant

TDO, His-Tag (Human) Recombinant

TDO2, His-tag (Mouse) Recombinant

TFRC, Avi-Tag, Fc Fusion (IgG1l) Recombinant

TFRC, Avi-Tag, Fc Fusion(lgG1l), Biotin-Labeled Recombinant
TGFBR2, Fc Fusion, Avi-tag, Biotin-labeled HiP™ Recombinant
TIGIT, Fc Fusion (Human) Recombinant

TIGIT, Fc Fusion (IgG1) Avi-Tag, Biotin (Mouse) HiP™
Recombinant

TIGIT, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled (Human) HiP™
Recombinant

TIM-1, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant
TIM-3 (Mouse) Fc-Fusion (Human)-Avi-Tag HiP™ Recombinant

TIM-3 (Mouse), Fc-Fusion (Human)-Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled HiP™
Recombinant

TIM-3, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

TIM-3, Avi-Tag, Biotin Labeled (Human) Recombinant
TIM-3, Biotin-labeled, His-tag (Human) HiP™ Recombinant
TIM-3, Fc fusion (Human) Recombinant

TIM-3, FLAG-tag (Human) Recombinant

TIM-4, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

TNFR2, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), His-Avi-Tag Recombinant

TNFR2, Fc-Fusion (IgG1), His-Avi-Tag, Biotin-labeled
Recombinant

TPBG, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant

TPBG, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin Labeled, Recombinant

TPBG, Fc Fusion (IgG), Avi-Tag Recombinant

TPBG, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin Labeled Recombinant
TPH1, His-tag (Human) Recombinant

TPH2, His-tag (Human) Recombinant

TREMZ2, Fc-fusion (IgG1l), Avi-Tag (Mouse) Recombinant
TREMZ2, Fc-fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag (Mouse), Biotin Recombinant
TREM2, Fc-fusion (IgG1l), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant
Trop2 (88-274), Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant

Trop2 (88-274), Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled
Recombinant

71236

100271
100272
100283
71195
71241
101287
101315
100629
71186
79269

71251

72512
72549
77000

71262
79096
71237
71151
71180
72513
79363
100205

101514
101515
101516
101517
71192
71193
79458
79459
79418
101346
101347

16


https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2635/s/pd-l1-y56a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71315/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2635/s/pd-l1-y56a-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71315/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2890/s/pd-l1-cd274-flag-avi-his-tag-human-hip-recombinant-71279/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3101/s/pd-l1-fc-fusion-human-igg1-pe-labeled-recombinant-71881/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2726/s/pd-l1-fc-fusion-pe-labeled-mouse-recombinant-71268/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1768/s/pd-l2-cd273-fc-fusion-human-hip-recombinant-71107/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1769/s/pd-l2-cd273-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-71108/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3294/s/pdpn-fc-fusion-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-79341/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3293/s/pdpn-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-79342/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5010/s/protein-a-cys-his-tag-s-aureus-recombinant-100447/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4678/s/psgl1-cd162-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-100631/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4684/s/psgl1-cd162-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100632/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4037/s/psma-his-avi-tag-recombinant-100463/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2888/s/rank-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-human-recombinant-70823/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2889/s/rank-fc-fusion-igg1-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-70822/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3126/s/rankl-his-tag-human-recombinant-71051/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1568/s/sestrin-1-flag-tag-recombinant-50284/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1567/s/sestrin-2-flag-tag-recombinant-50286/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4448/s/siglec10-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100529/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5723/s/siglec11-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-100662/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5852/s/siglec11-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100663/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3975/s/siglec15-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-100423/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3974/s/siglec15-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100424/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4433/s/siglec4-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100532/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4440/s/siglec5-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-100533/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4429/s/siglec5-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100534/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4459/s/siglec6-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100536/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4523/s/siglec7-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100636/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4081/s/siglec8-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-100421/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4384/s/siglec9-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-100558/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4527/s/siglec9-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100559/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3233/s/sirp-cd172a-avi-his-tag-monkey-hip-recombinant-79117/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3234/s/sirp-cd172a-avi-his-tag-biotin-monkey-hip-recombinant-79303/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3234/s/sirp-cd172a-avi-his-tag-biotin-monkey-hip-recombinant-79303/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1944/s/sirp-cd172a-his-tag-human-recombinant-71145/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4098/s/sirp-sirp-alpha-his-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71138/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4098/s/sirp-sirp-alpha-his-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71138/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2614/s/sirp-cd172g-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71236/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2614/s/sirp-cd172g-fc-fusion-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71236/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3884/s/slamf7-avi-his-tag-hip-recombinant-100271/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3810/s/slamf7-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100272/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3883/s/tac1-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-recombinant-100283/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2521/s/tdo-his-tag-human-recombinant-71195/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2655/s/tdo2-his-tag-mouse-recombinant-71241/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5636/s/tfrc-avi-tag-fc-fusion-lgg1-recombinant-101287/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5542/s/tfrc-avi-tag-fc-fusion-lgg1-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101315/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4531/s/tgf-r2-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-100629/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2281/s/tigit-fc-fusion-human-recombinant-71186/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3198/s/tigit-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-mouse-hip-recombinant-79269/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3198/s/tigit-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-mouse-hip-recombinant-79269/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2670/s/tigit-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71251/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2670/s/tigit-fc-fusion-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-human-hip-recombinant-71251/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3134/s/tim-1-avi-his-tag-recombinant-72512/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3212/s/tim-3-mouse-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-hip-recombinant-72549/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3211/s/tim-3-mouse-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-77000/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3211/s/tim-3-mouse-fc-fusion-human-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-hip-recombinant-77000/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2931/s/tim-3-avi-his-tag-recombinant-71262/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3199/s/tim-3-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-79096/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2619/s/tim-3-biotin-labeled-his-tag-human-hip-recombinant-71237/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/1939/s/tim-3-fc-fusion-human-recombinant-71151/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2106/s/tim-3-flag-tag-human-recombinant-71180/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3162/s/tim-4-avi-his-tag-recombinant-72513/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3731/s/tnfr2-fc-fusion-igg1-his-avi-tag-recombinant-79363/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3862/s/tnfr2-fc-fusion-igg1-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100205/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3862/s/tnfr2-fc-fusion-igg1-his-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100205/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6026/s/tpbg-avi-his-tag-recombinant-101514/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6032/s/tpbg-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101515/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6036/s/tpbg-fc-fusion-lgg-avi-tag-recombinant-101516/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6042/s/tpbg-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101517/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2478/s/tph1-his-tag-human-recombinant-71192/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2455/s/tph2-his-tag-human-recombinant-71193/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3413/s/trem2-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-mouse-recombinant-79458/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3412/s/trem2-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-mouse-biotin-recombinant-79459/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3520/s/trem2-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-79418/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5727/s/trop2-88-274-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-recombinant-101346/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5767/s/trop2-88-274-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101347/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5767/s/trop2-88-274-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-101347/

Proteins, Cell Lines Product Listing

Proteins Catalog# l Immunotherapy Cell Lines Catalog#

Trop2, Fc Fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag Recombinant 101344 CD123 (IL3Ra) - CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or 79640
Low Expression)

TUT4, FLAG-tag (Human) Recombinant 71259
L . CD137 (4-1BB) /NF-kB Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79289
TUT4, FLAG-tag, Biotin-Labeled (Human) Recombinant 71258
. . . CD137 (4-1BB) HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60691
ULBP1/NKG2DL1, Fc-Fusion (IgG1) Avi-Tag Recombinant 100253
o . CD137L (4-1BBL) CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line 60523
ULBP2, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant 100544
Lo L . CD14 CHO Recombinant Cell Line 78335
ULBP2, Avi-His-Tag, Biotin-labeled Recombinant 100545
o . CD155 (PVR) - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60537
ULBP3, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant 100506
L - . . CD160/NFAT - Luciferase Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell 79594
VSIG-3:VISTA [Biotinylated] Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 79782 Line
VSIG3, Avi-His-Tag Recombinant 100349 CD19 / BCMA / Firefly Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 78030
YIS, [Fesiilislan (LefEIL), unlria Redsrmlbl1E PR CD19/ CD20 / Firefly Luciferase CHO Cell Line 78186
VSIG3, Fc-fusion (IgG1), Avi-Tag, Biotin-Labeled Recombinant 100044 CD19 / Firefly Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79714
VSIG8, Fc Fusion, Avi-Tag Recombinant 40743 CD2 CHO Cell Line 78330
WRN, GST-Tag Recombinant 101264 CD20 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High or Medium Expression) 79624
CD22 / Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79715
Immunotherapy Cell Lines ihaasd| CD27 CHO-K1 Stable Recombinant Cell Line 60624
Anti-Mesothelin CAR-T Cells 78729 CD27/NF-kB Reporter-Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 79509
ADAR1 Dual Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line 78547 CD33- CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium and Low 79935
ADCC Bioassay Effector Cell F variant (Low Affinity) - Jurkat 60540 Expression)
AeEErAiE T EEl e CD34 CHO Recombinant Cell Line 78336
ADCC Bioassay Effector Cell V variant (High Affinity) - Jurkat 60541 CD36 HEK293 Cell Line (High or Medium Expression) 78526
Recombinant Cell Line
CD37 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High or Low Expression) 79607

ADCC Bioassay Effector Cell (Mouse) - Jurkat Recombinant Cell 79733
Line CD38 CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium or Low 79615

. . Expression)
ADCP Bioassay Effector Cell FcyRlla (H variant) /NFAT Reporter- 71273

Jurkat CD4+ T cells, Negatively Selected (Human) 79752
Adenosine A2A Receptor Functional HEK293 Cell Line 79381 CD40/NF-kB Luciferase Reporter HEK293 Cell Line 60626
Anti-CD20 CAR-T Cells 78611 CD43 CHO Cell Line 78334
B2M Knockout Jurkat Cell Line 78342 CD47 - HEK293 Cell Line 71249
B2M Knockout NFAT Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78363 CD5- CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low 78290
. Expression)

B2M Knockout THP-1 Cell Line 78389
. . . . CD7 CHO Cell Line (Medium or High Expression) 78324

B7-H3 CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low Expression) 78541
. . . . CD70-CHO Recombinant Cell line 79510

B7-H4 CHO Cell Line (Medium or High Expression) 78586
. . CD8+ T cells, Negatively Selected (Human) 79753

B7-H7 (HHLA2)/TCR Activator CHO Cell Line 78321
. . . . CD95 CHO Cell Line (Medium or High Expression) 78499

BAFF-R - CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium or Low 79921
Expression) CEACAM®6 CHO Cell Line 78550
BCMA / CD20 / Firefly Luciferase CHO Cell Line 78185 Claudin-18 Isoform 2 CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low 78533

. . Expression)

BCMA / GLuc - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79830
. . . Claudin-3 CHO Cell Line 78566

BCMA / Luciferase - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79724
. . Claudin-4 CHO Cell Line 78567

BCMA / NF-kB - Reporter HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79755
CSF1R / SRE Reporter Kit (MAPK/ERK Signaling Pathway) 79379
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https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5630/s/trop2-fc-fusion-lgg1-avi-tag-recombinant-101344/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2739/s/tut4-flag-tag-human-recombinant-71259/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2779/s/tut4-flag-tag-biotin-labeled-human-recombinant-71258/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3754/s/ulbp1-nkg2dl1-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-recombinant-100253/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4086/s/ulbp2-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100544/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4088/s/ulbp2-avi-his-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100545/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4101/s/ulbp3-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100506/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3950/s/vsig-3-vista-biotinylated-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-79782/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3915/s/vsig3-avi-his-tag-recombinant-100349/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3421/s/vsig3-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-recombinant-79491/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3422/s/vsig3-fc-fusion-igg1-avi-tag-biotin-labeled-recombinant-100044/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3947/s/vsig8-fc-fusion-avi-tag-recombinant-40743/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5923/s/wrn-gst-tag-recombinant-101264/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6325/s/anti-mesothelin-car-t-cells-78729/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6062/s/adar1-dual-luciferase-reporter-hek293-cell-line-78547/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2743/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-f-variant-low-affinity-60540/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2743/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-f-variant-low-affinity-60540/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2742/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-v-variant-high-affinity-60541/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2742/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-v-variant-high-affinity-60541/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3822/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-mouse-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79733/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3822/s/adcc-bioassay-effector-cell-mouse-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79733/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3036/s/adcp-bioassay-jurkat-cell-line-71273/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3036/s/adcp-bioassay-jurkat-cell-line-71273/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3301/s/adenosine-a2a-receptor-cell-line-79381/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6334/s/anti-cd20-car-t-cells-78611/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5669/s/b2m-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78342/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5642/s/b2m-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78363/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5678/s/b2m-knockout-thp-1-cell-line-78389/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6020/s/b7-h3-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78541/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6241/s/b7-h4-cho-cell-line-78586/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5549/s/b7-h7-hhla2-tcr-activator-cho-cell-line-78321/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4919/s/baff-r-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-79921/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4919/s/baff-r-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-79921/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5271/s/bcma-cd20-firefly-luciferase-cho-cell-line-78185/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4062/s/bcma-gluc-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79830/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3801/s/bcma-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79724/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3875/s/bcma-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3702/s/cd123-cell-line-79640/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3702/s/cd123-cell-line-79640/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3206/s/cd137-4-1bb-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3114/s/cd137-4-1bb-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60691/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2995/s/cd137l-cho-k1-cell-line-60523/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5513/s/cd14-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78335/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2701/s/cd155-pvr-hek293-stable-cell-line-60537/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3581/s/cd160-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3581/s/cd160-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4871/s/cd19-bcma-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78030/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5275/s/cd19-cd20-firefly-luciferase-cho-cell-line-78186/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3848/s/cd19-firefly-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79714/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5551/s/cd2-cho-cell-line-78330/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3628/s/cd20-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79624/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3849/s/cd22-luciferase-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79715/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2690/s/cd27-cho-k1-stable-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3428/s/cd27-nf-kb-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4765/s/cd33-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-and-low-expression-79935/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4765/s/cd33-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-and-low-expression-79935/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5514/s/cd34-cho-recombinant-cell-line-78336/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6006/s/cd36-hek293-cell-line-78526/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3620/s/cd37-cho-cell-line-79607/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3623/s/cd38-cho-cell-line-79615/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3623/s/cd38-cho-cell-line-79615/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3955/s/cd4-t-cells-negatively-selected-human-79752/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2707/s/cd40-nfkb-reporter-luc-hek293-stable-cell-line-60626/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5552/s/cd43-cho-cell-line-78334/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3005/s/cd47-hek293-cell-line-71249/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5447/s/cd5-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78290/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5447/s/cd5-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78290/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5548/s/cd7-cho-cell-line-medium-or-high-expression-78324/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3429/s/cd70-cho-recombinant-cell-line-79510/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3956/s/cd8-t-cells-negatively-selected-human-79753/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5954/s/cd95-cho-cell-line-medium-or-high-expression-78499/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6262/s/ceacam6-cho-cell-line-78550/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5949/s/claudin-18-isoform-2-cho-cell-line-78533/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5949/s/claudin-18-isoform-2-cho-cell-line-78533/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6263/s/claudin-3-cho-cell-line-78566/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6264/s/claudin-4-cho-cell-line-78567/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3300/s/csf1r-sre-reporter-kit-79379/

Cell Lines Product Listing

Immunotherapy Cell Lines Catalog# l Immunotherapy Cell Lines Catalog#

CTLA4 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60681 HVEM - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79313
CTLA4 / IL-2 Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 79525 HVEM/NF-kB Reporter Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 79310
eGFP NK-92 Cell Line 78399 ICOSL-CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79635
FCGR2A (CD32A) Knockout Jurkat Cell Line 78549 IDO1 Cell-Based Assay Kit 72031
FcGR2B CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line 79511 IDO1 Cellular Activity QuickDetect™ Supplements 62000-1
FcGR3A (CD16A) CHO Cell Line 78332 IDO1 Cellular Activity QuickDetect™ Supplements 62000-2
FcRL5 CHO Cell Line 78375 IDO1-HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line (Human) 60532
FcRL5 HEK293 Cell Line 78374 IDO2 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line (Human) 60533
FcRL5/Firefly Luciferase RPMI 8226 Cell Line 78378 IDO2 Cellular Activity QuickDetect™ Supplements 62001-2
Firefly Luciferase CCRF-CEM Cell Line 78495 IDO2 Cellular Activity QuickDetect™ Supplements 62001-1
Firefly Luciferase HL-60 Cell Line 78410 IL-15 Responsive Luciferase Reporter Cell Line 78402
Firefly Luciferase Jurkat Cell Line 78373 IL-2 Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 60481
Firefly Luciferase K562 Cell Line 78621 KIR3DL3/IL-2 Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78322
Firefly Luciferase KG1 Cell Line 78493 LAG3 / IL-2 Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 79813
Firefly Luciferase MC38 Cell Line 78383 LAG3 / NFAT Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 71278
Firefly Luciferase NALM6 Cell Line 78494 LIGHT-CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79262
Firefly Luciferase NK-92 Cell Line 78400 LILRB4 NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 79750
Firefly Luciferase Raji Cell Line 78622 NCAM1 (CD56) CHO Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low 78352
. . . Expression)
Firefly Luciferase SKOV-3 Cell Line 78425
) ) ) Nectin4 - CHO K1 Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or Low 78097
Firefly Luciferase THP-1 Cell Line 78409 Expression)
Foxp3 Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 60628 NF-kB Luciferase Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 60651
FUT4-CD15 CHO Cell Line 78417 NFAT Luciferase-eGFP Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78662
GFPyFirefly Luciferase MM.1S Cell Line 78376 NFAT Reporter (eGFP) Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 78384
GITR / NF-kB Luciferase Reporter - Jurkat Cell Line 60546 NFAT Reporter (Luc) - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 60621
GITR - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79092 0X40 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60682
Ellulits ERO IS Feepmisier: Gell Line Ly 0X40 / NF-kB Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60482
GPRC5D (Cynomolgus) CHO Cell Line 78338 PAI-1 Reporter (Luc) - Mv1 Lu Cell Line 60544
GPRC5D (Cynomolgus) HEK293 Cell Line 78346 PD-1 (Mouse) / NFAT - Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 79762
GPRC5D CHO Cell Line 78337 PD-1 (Woodchuck) / NFAT - Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell 79456
GPRC5D HEK293 Cell Line 78345 L
Growth Arrested PD-1 / NFAT Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell 79687 PD-1 - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60680
Line PD-1 / NFAT Reporter - Jurkat Recombinant Cell Line 60535
HER2 (ERBB2) CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or 79612 PD-1:PD-L1/PD-L2 Cell-Based Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit 60800
Low Expression)
. . . PD-L1 (Mouse) / TCR Activator - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79763
Human Mesothelin - CHO-K1 Recombinant Cell Line 78132
. . PD-L1 (Woodchuck) / TCR activator - CHO Recombinant Cell line 79457
HVEM - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79297

PD-L1 (Woodchuck) / TCR Activator Mammalian Expression Kit 79455
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https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3241/s/ctla4-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60681/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3466/s/ctla4-il-2-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79525/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5688/s/egfp-nk-92-cell-line-78399/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6018/s/fcgr2a-cd32a-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78549/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3437/s/fcgr2b-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-79511/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5575/s/fcgr3a-cd16a-cho-cell-line-78332/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5641/s/fcrl5-cho-cell-line-78375/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5646/s/fcrl5-hek293-cell-line-78374/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5666/s/fcrl5-firefly-luciferase-rpmi-8226-cell-line-78378/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5818/s/firefly-luciferase-ccrf-cem-cell-line-78495/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5733/s/firefly-luciferase-hl-60-cell-line-78410/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5657/s/firefly-luciferase-jurkat-cell-line-78373/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5567/s/firefly-luciferase-k562-cell-line-78621/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5817/s/firefly-luciferase-kg1-cell-line-78493/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5680/s/firefly-luciferase-mc38-cell-line-78383/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5819/s/firefly-luciferase-nalm6-cell-line-78494/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5719/s/firefly-luciferase-nk-92-cell-line-78400/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5560/s/firefly-luciferase-raji-cell-line-78622/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5820/s/firefly-luciferase-skov-3-cell-line-78425/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5732/s/firefly-luciferase-thp-1-cell-line-78409/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2992/s/foxp3-reporter-cell-line-60628/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5722/s/fut4-cd15-cho-cell-line-78417/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5667/s/gfp-firefly-luciferase-mm-1s-cell-line-78376/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2965/s/gitr-nf-kb-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3132/s/gitr-hek-79092/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3018/s/gitrl-cho-cell-line-60547/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5572/s/gprc5d-cynomolgus-cho-cell-line-78338/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5574/s/gprc5d-cynomolgus-hek293-cell-line-78346/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5571/s/gprc5d-cho-cell-line-78337/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5573/s/gprc5d-hek293-cell-line-78345/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4052/s/growth-arrested-pd-1-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79687/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4052/s/growth-arrested-pd-1-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79687/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3618/s/her2-erbb2-cho-cell-line-79612/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3618/s/her2-erbb2-cho-cell-line-79612/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5134/s/human-mesothelin-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78132/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3222/s/hvem-cho-cell-line-79297/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3242/s/hvem-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79313/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3248/s/hvem-jurkat-nfkb-79310/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3677/s/icsol-cho-cell-line-79635/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2560/s/ido-1-cell-based-assay-kit-72031/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2594/s/ido1-cellular-activity-quickdetecttm-supplements-62000-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2595/s/ido1-cellular-activity-quickdetecttm-supplements-62000-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2593/s/hido1-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60532/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2900/s/ido2-cell-line-hek293-recombinant-60533/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2746/s/ido2-cellular-activity-quickdetect-supplements-62001-2/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2745/s/ido2-cellular-activity-quickdetect-supplements-62001-1/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5718/s/il-15-responsive-luciferase-reporter-cell-line-78402/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2956/s/il2-jurkat-cell-line-60481/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5579/s/kir3dl3-il-2-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78322/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4023/s/lag3-il-2-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79813/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2908/s/lag-3-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-71278/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3207/s/light-cho-cell-line-79262/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3859/s/lilrb4-nfat-jurkat-79750/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5610/s/ncam1-cd56-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78352/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5610/s/ncam1-cd56-cho-cell-line-high-medium-or-low-expression-78352/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5055/s/nectin4-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78097/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5055/s/nectin4-cho-k1-recombinant-cell-line-78097/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2741/s/nf-kb-luciferase-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60651/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5904/s/nfat-luciferase-egfp-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78662/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5671/s/nfat-reporter-egfp-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-78384/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2675/s/nfat-reporter-luc-jurkat-cell-line-60621/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3108/s/ox40-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60682/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2968/s/ox40-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3217/s/pai-1-reporter-mv1-lu-cell-line-60544/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3905/s/pd-1-mouse-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79762/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3368/s/woodchuck-pd1-nfat-jurkat-cell-line-79456/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3368/s/woodchuck-pd1-nfat-jurkat-cell-line-79456/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3052/s/pd-1-hek293-cell-line-60680/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2644/s/pd-1-nfat-reporter-jurkat-reporter-cell-line-60535/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2718/s/pd-1-pd-l1-pd-l2-cell-based-inhibitor-screening-assay-kit-60800/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3906/s/pd-1-mouse-nfat-reporter-jurkat-recombinant-cell-line-79763/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3367/s/woodchuck-pdl1-tcr-cho-cell-line-79457/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3369/s/woodchuck-pdl1-tcr-kit-79455/

Cell Lines, Lentiviruses Product Listing

Immunotherapy Cell Lines Catalog# H Lentiviruses Catalog#

PD-L1 - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 60543 B7-H4 Lentivirus 78727
PD-L1 / TCR Activator - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 60536 BCMA Lentivirus 78714
PD-L1 / TCR Activator Mammalian Expression Kit 60610 CD47 CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Integrating) 78056
PD-L2 / TCR activator - CHO Recombinant Cell Line 79632 CD47 CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Non-Integrating) 78063
PD-L2/TCR Activator Mammalian Expression Kit 60620 CD5 (Human) CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Integrating) 78119
PSMA (FOLH1) - CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or 79641 CD5 (Human) CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Non-Integrating) 78198
Low Expression) L

CD8a Lentivirus 78648
RANK / NF-kB Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 78102 .

CD8a/CD8b Lentivirus 78650
SIRP-a / HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60689

CEACAMS5 Lentivirus 78719

SLAMF7 (CS1) CHO Recombinant Cell Line (High, Medium, or 79608

Low Expression) CEACAMG Lentivirus 78720
STAT3 Luciferase Reporter THP-1 Cell Line 78498 CTLA4 CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Integrating) 78054
STAT3 Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78497 CTLA4 CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Non-Integrating) 78061
TCR Activator CHO Recombinant Cell line 60539 EGR1 Promoter Luciferase Reporter Lentivirus 78664
TCR Activator Raji Cell Line 60556 FCGR2A CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Integrating) 78537
TCR Activator/FcGR2B CHO Cell Line 78436 FCGR2A CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Non-Integrating) 78538
TCR Knockout Jurkat Cell Line 78539 GPRCSD Lentivirus 78716
TCR Knockout NFAT-Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78556 LAG3 CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Integrating) 78053
TCR/B2M Knockout Jurkat Cell Line 78552 LAG3 CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Non-Integrating) 78060
TCR/B2M Knockout NFAT Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78557 Nectin-4 Lentivirus 78712
TDO Cell-Based Assay Kit 72033 PD-1 (Human) sgRNA-MS2 Lentivirus (Integrating) 78190
TDO-HEK293 Recombinant Cell line 60534 PD-1 CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Integrating) 78052
TetR HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 71227 PD-1 CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Non-Integrating) 78059
TIGIT - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 79332 PD-L1 CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Integrating) 78057
TIGIT / NFAT Reporter - Jurkat Cell Line 60538 PD-L1 CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Non-Integrating) 78064
TLR8/ NF-kB Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60684 PSMA Lentivirus 78726
TLR9/NF-kB Reporter - HEK293 Recombinant Cell Line 60685 TCR CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Non-Integrating) 78062
TMIGD2/NFAT Luciferase Reporter Jurkat Cell Line 78323 TIGIT CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Integrating) 78058
Transferrin Receptor Protein-1 (TFRC) HEK293 Recombinant Cell 78308 TIGIT CRISPR/Cas9 Lentivirus (Non-Integrating) 78065
Line

Anti-cE;CMA CAR Lentivirus (Clone C11D5.3 ScFv-CD8-4-1BB- 78655

CD3

Anti-CD19/CD22 Bispecific CAR Lentivirus (Clones FMC63/m971 78609
ScFv-CD8-4-1BB-CD3Q)

Anti-CD20 CAR Lentivirus (Clone Leu-16 ScFv-CD8-4-1BB-CD3C) 78606
Anti-CD22 CAR Lentivirus (Clone m971 ScFv-CD8-4-1BB-CD3Q) 78608
Anti-Mesothelin CAR Lentivirus (P4 ScFv-CD8-4-1BB-CD3Q) 78703
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https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2958/s/pd-l1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60543/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2699/s/tcr-activator-pd-l1-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60536/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2658/s/tcr-activator-pd-l1-mammalian-expression-kit-60610/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3645/s/pd-l2-cell-line-tcr-activator-79632/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2687/s/tcr-activator-pd-l2-mammalian-expression-kit-60620/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3707/s/psma-cho-cell-line-79641/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3707/s/psma-cho-cell-line-79641/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5029/s/rank-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-78102/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3056/s/sirp-a-hek293-60689/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3580/s/slaf7-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-medium-or-high-expression-79608/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3580/s/slaf7-cho-recombinant-cell-line-low-medium-or-high-expression-79608/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5861/s/stat3-luciferase-reporter-thp-1-cell-line-78498/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5862/s/stat3-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78497/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2709/s/tcr-activator-cho-recombinant-cell-line-60539/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3057/s/tcr-activator-raji-60556/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5805/s/tcr-activator-fcgr2b-cho-cell-line-78436/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5976/s/tcr-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78539/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6139/s/tcr-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78556/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6019/s/tcr-b2m-knockout-jurkat-cell-line-78552/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6140/s/tcr-b2m-knockout-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78557/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2561/s/tdo-cell-based-assay-kit-72033/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2580/s/htdo-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-60534/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2926/s/hek293-tetr-cell-line-71227/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3257/s/tigit-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-79332/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/2702/s/tigit-nfat-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-60538/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3160/s/tlr8-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/3118/s/tlr9-nf-kb-reporter-hek293-recombinant-cell-line/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5672/s/tmigd2-nfat-luciferase-reporter-jurkat-cell-line-78323/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5443/s/transferrin-receptor-protein-1-tfrc-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-78308/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5443/s/transferrin-receptor-protein-1-tfrc-hek293-recombinant-cell-line-78308/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5924/s/anti-bcma-car-lentivirus-clone-c11d5-3-scfv-cd8-4-1bb-cd3z-78655/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5924/s/anti-bcma-car-lentivirus-clone-c11d5-3-scfv-cd8-4-1bb-cd3z-78655/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5699/s/anti-cd19-cd22-bispecific-car-lentivirus-clones-fmc63-m971-scfv-cd8-4-1bb-cd3z-78609/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5699/s/anti-cd19-cd22-bispecific-car-lentivirus-clones-fmc63-m971-scfv-cd8-4-1bb-cd3z-78609/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5588/s/anti-cd20-car-lentivirus-clone-leu-16-scfv-cd8-4-1bb-cd3z-78606/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5592/s/anti-cd22-car-lentivirus-clone-m971-scfv-cd8-4-1bb-cd3z-78608/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6324/s/anti-mesothelin-car-lentivirus-p4-scfv-cd8-4-1bb-cd3z-78703/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6187/s/b7-h4-lentivirus-78727/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6149/s/bcma-lentivirus-78714/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4949/s/cd47-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-integrating-78056/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4948/s/cd47-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-non-integrating-78063/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5337/s/cd5-human-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-integrating-78119/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5338/s/cd5-human-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-non-integrating-78198/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5828/s/cd8a-lentivirus-78648/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5829/s/cd8a-cd8b-lentivirus-78650/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6213/s/ceacam5-lentivirus-78719/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6214/s/ceacam6-lentivirus-78720/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4942/s/ctla4-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-integrating-78054/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4941/s/ctla4-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-non-integrating-78061/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6336/s/egr1-promoter-luciferase-reporter-lentivirus-78664/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5972/s/fcgr2a-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-integrating-78537/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5973/s/fcgr2a-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-non-integrating-78538/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6145/s/gprc5d-lentivirus-78716/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4953/s/lag3-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-integrating-78053/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4952/s/lag3-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-non-integrating-78060/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6162/s/nectin-4-lentivirus-78712/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/5336/s/pd-1-human-sgrna-ms2-lentivirus-integrating-78190/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4932/s/pd-1-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-integrating-78052/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4933/s/pd-1-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-non-integrating-78059/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4950/s/pd-l1-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-integrating-78057/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4951/s/pd-l1-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-non-integrating-78064/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/6151/s/psma-lentivirus-78726/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4934/s/tcr-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-non-integrating-78062/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4947/s/tigit-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-integrating-78058/
https://bpsbioscience.com/catalog/product/view/id/4946/s/tigit-crispr-cas9-lentivirus-non-integrating-78065/
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FIND A TRUSTED PARTNER FOR YOUR NEXT PROJECT
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Ordering Information

orders@bpsbioscience.com

Technical Support

support@bpsbioscience.com

US Sales Support
sales-team@bpsbioscience.com

International Sales Support
international@bpsbioscience.com

BPS Bioscience, Inc.

6405 Mira Mesa Blvd, Suite 100
San Diego, CA 92121

Tel: 858-202-1401
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